2024 Quarter Horse Congress
Results & KY Participant Highlights

Attending Congress is a great accomplishment that each participant should be proud of. Special
thanks to our 2024 Kentucky Delegation and the parents, leaders, and coaches that supported
them along the way.

Kentucky Youth participated in Hippology, Individual Presentation and Horse Judging. Please
take a moment to extend congratulations to Kentucky delegates that placed in the top 10 for
their event at Congress.

Event Team Members/Individual Placing

Hippology Team
Nora Kubat
Caleb O’Neal
Shelby Ford
Audrey Carter
Team Awards

Team Judging 4
Team Stations 10
Overall Team Highpoint 10

Individual Awards
Individual Judging Audrey Carter 9

Communications
Individual Presentation Hadley Stanger 2
Title: A Bit About Bits



2024 All-American Quarter Horse Congress
Communications Contest

Public Speaking

Placing Judge 1 Judge 2 Subtotal Time Penalty Final Score Contestant
1 100 92 192 0 192 Emerson Page
2 94 83 177 0 177 Briar Watts-Rettig
3 89 82 171 0 171 Emma Kessler
4 81 76 157 0 157 Rebecca Hoemann
5 63 61 124 6 118 Lillian Wilson

Individual Presentation

Placing Judge 1 Judge 2 Subtotal Time Penalty Final Score Contestant
1 97 94 191 0 191 Abigail Smith
2 93 94 187 0 187 Hadley Stanger
3 94 85 179 0 179 Zoe Teemer
4 90 88 178 0 178 Beatrice Davenport
5 92 83 175 0 175 Samantha Funke
6 86 87 173 3 170 Alena Skinner
7 83 86 169 0 169 Melina Rochester
8 85 72 157 6 151 Maggie Schleppi

Team Presentation

Placing Judge 1 Judge 2 Subtotal Time Penalty Final Score Contestant 1
1 93 100 193 0 193 Eva Taylor
2 82 89 171 0 171 Maddie Granatir
3 81 83 164 0 164 Emma Baldwin
4 86 77 163 12 151 Tess Bergfjord

Speech Title
The Silent Struggle

Are You My Mother?

Horse Breeding in the Modern Era
Picture with a Pony

EPM

Presentation Title

Fear Factor

A Bit About Bits

Can You See Me?

Fragile Foal Syndrome

Muddy Boots, Dirty Noses

Accommodate or Separate? Options for Equestrians with Disabilities
Equine Assisted Therapy

The "Gait" Keeper

Contestant 2 Presentation Title
Paige Bundy Equine Embryo Transfer
Amelia Ault Pesky Parasites

Emma Franklin EGUS

Fenton Bergfjord Poop Soup



Horse Judging Contest
Results
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Official Placings Report

Class Official

No., Description P?lacing curs
1 Tratil 4231-v 247
2 Western Riding eerTonT) 4123-5 432
3 Hunter Hack 1324-C 113
[ Hunter Under Saddle 3421-R 111
5 Reining <Raasongl. 3214-0 237
> English Equikation 4132-T 114
7 Western Horsemanship 4213-0 113
g Ranch Riding 2431-L 313
@ Showmanship 4123-5 132
1 Performance Geldings +Rewrrorrad 3214-0 324
1t Yearling Mares 2143-H 113
12 Aged Mares affegzomy  2314-1 232

Tabulated by WinJudge
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gh Team Overall Halter {scoring the top 4 per team)
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Anelise Wilson
Hannah Vierling
Rachel Kuhlman
Elena Betteridge
AJ Kendrick

Grace Strief
Sienna Mahaffey
Lindsey Scherer
Taylor Tiberg
Kelci Gingrich

Brianna Bongard
Gabby Schultz
Evyn Barns
Matthew Hager

Aislin McStay
Karlee Frank
Katelynn Horn
Andrea Byrd
Chlgoe Hamaker

Jessica Whicker
Kenlee West
Alyssa Davis
Simone Allen
Regan Black

Myah Sutter
Kayla McCall
Katherine West
Hunter Ballar
Katie Hansen

Lainey Wyatt
Lucia Hollman
Emma Myers
Laken Beck
Josie Kelly

Alexis Banik
Makaley Swam
Noell Nichols
Hicolas Gutierrez
Elizabeth Elkin

Qlivia Smith
Kaylee Smith
Morgan Bodway
Abbie Shaw
Nicole Bryce

Cassidy Wilson
Karissa Rodriguez
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Jaime Salinas
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Team Members

Grace Strief
Sienna Mahaffey
Lindsey Scherer
Taylor Tiberg
Kelci Gingrich

Aislin McStay
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Chloe Hamaker
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Brianna Bongard
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Anelise Wilson
Hannah Vierling
Rachel Kuhlman
Elena Betteridge
AJ Kendrick

Aislin McStay
Karlee Frank
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Team Members

Grace Strief
Sienna Mahaffey
Lindsey Scherer
Taylor Tiberg
Kelci Gingrich

Aislin McStay
Karlee Frank
Katelynn Horn
Andrea Byrd
Chloe Hamaker

Anelise Wilson
Hannah Vierling
Rachel Kuhlman
Elena Betteridge
AJ Kendrick

Jessica Whicker
Kenlee West
Alyssa Davis
Simone Allen
Regan Black

Brianna Bongard
Gabby Schultz
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Matthew Hager

Lainey Wyatt
Lucia Hollman
Emma Myers
Laken Beck
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Alexis Banik
Makaley Swam
Noell Nichols
Nigcolas Gutierrez
Elizabeth Elkin

Cassidy Wilson
Karissa Rodriguez
Skyler Jordan
Jaime Salinas
Brooke Secor

Myah Sutter
Kayla McCall
Katherine West
Hunter Ballor
Katie Hansen
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igh Individual Overall Halter

lace Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Elena Betteridge Texas A&M University - Maroon 245 97
2 Andrea Byrd West Texas A&M University - Ma 245 96
3 Brianna Bongard Texaa A&M University - White 243
4 Hannah Vierling Texas A&M University - Maroon 242
5 Anelise Wilson Texas A&M University - Maroon 240
6 Evyn Barns Texas A&M University - White 239
7 Simone Allen Middle Tennessee State Univers 238 94
8 Kelci Gingrich Oklahoma State University - Or 238 90
9 Grace Strief Oklahoma State University - Or 237 95
10 Cassidy Wilson Texas Tech University 237 92
11 Alexis Banik Penn State University 237 a8
12 Gabby Schultz Texas MM University - White 236 95
13 Taylor Tiberg Oklahoma S$tate University - Or 236 94
14 Greg Treffer University of Nebraska - Linco 236 91
1% Zach Rich West Texas A&M University 235
16 Aislin McStay Wwest Texas A&M University - Ma 233 96
17 Chloe Hamaker West Texas AgM University - Ma 233 91
18 Sienna Mahatfey Cklahoma State University - Or 232 93
19 HMoell Hichols Penn State University 232 92
20 Josie Kelly University of Arkansas 232 91
21  Jessica Whicker Middle Tennessee State Univers 231 92
22 Katelynn Horn West Texas A&M University - Ma 231 90
23 Kenlee West Middle Tennessee State Univers 23t 85
24 Hunter Ballor Michigan State University - Gr 231 04
25 BAbbie Shaw Michigan State University - Wh 230
26 Lindsey Scherer Oklahoma State University ~ Or 229 91
27 Maddie Hawkins University of Tennessee - Knoxr 229 86
2B EKatie Hansen Michigan State University - Gr 229 84
29 Karlee Frank West Texas AEM University - Ma 228
30 Delaney Sheridan Oklahoma State University - Bl 227 88
31 Katherine West Michigan State University - Gr 227 84
32 Rachel Kuhlman Texas A&M University - Maroon 225 89
33 Laken Beck University of Arkansas 225 87
34 Matthew Hager Texas M&M University - White 225 B4 213
3% Lucia Hollman University of Arkansas 225 84 205
36 Regan Black Middle Tennessee State Univers 222
37 Tarah Hilt Oklahoma State University - Bl 221 B1
38 Kaylee Smith Michigan State University - Wh 221 18
3% Emma Myers University of Arkansas 220 g4
40 Nicole Bryce Michigan State University - Wh 220 80
41 AJ Kendrick Texas A&SM University - Maroon 219 85
42 Kennedy Wright Oklahoma State University - Bl 219 83 205
43 Karissa Rodrigue:z Texas Tech University 219 83 196
44 Myah Sutter Michigan State University - Gr 219 81
45 OClivia Smith Michigan State University - Wh 219 80
46 Jaime Salinas Texas Tech University 216
47 Lainey Wyatt University of Arkansas 215 B5
48 Makaley Swam Penn State University 2i5 79
49 Alyssa Davis Middle Tennessee State Univers 214
50 Marianna Hutchison University of Tennessee - Knox 212 86
51 Kendal Valentine University of Tennessee - Knox 212 11
52 Skyler Jordan Texas Tech University 211 18
53 Elizabeth Elkin Penn State University 211 72
54 Morgan Bodway Michigan State University - Wh 211 66
55 HKayia McCall Michigan State University - Gr 209
56 MHNicolas Gutierrez Penn State University 206
57 Isabella Rutherford University of Tennessee - Knox 205
58 Brooke Secor Texas Tech University 203
59 Lavra Goodrich University of Tennessee - Knox 202
60 xxx Oklahoma State University - Bl 0 0 o]
61 Xxx Oklahoma State University - Bl 0 0 o
62 x®xx West Texas A&M University 0 0 0
63  xxx West Texas ASM University u] 0 0
64 xxx West Texas A&M University 0 0 0
65 xux West Texas ASM University 0 0 0
66 ®xx University of MNebraska - Linco 0 Q 0
67 xxx University of Nebraska - Linco 0 g 0
6B  xxx University of Nebraska - Lince 0 0 0
69 xxx University of Nebraska - Linco 0 0 0

Tabulated by WinJudge
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Marianna Hutchison
Olivia Smith
Laura Goodrich
Lucia Hellman
Morgan Bodway
Abbie Shaw
Elizabeth Elkin
Brooke Secor

AHK

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Page 1

17:11:28 2024

Team Name
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West Texas AiM University - Ma
Oklahoma State University - Or
West Texas A&M University - Ma
Oklahoma State University - Or
Texas A&M University - White
Oklahoma State University - Or
Texas A&M University - Maroon
West Texas AtM University - Ma
Middle Tennessee State Univers
Oklahoma State University - Bl
Texas Tech University

Texas AsM University - Maroon
Cklahoma State University - Or
Penn State University
University of Arkansas

West Texas AEM Universitcy
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Middle Tennessee State Univers
Texas Tech University

Penn State University
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Texas A&M University - Maroon
West Texas AEM University - Ma
Texas A&M University - Maroon
West Texas ASM University - Ma
Texas AsM Univeraity - Maroon
Oklahoma State University - Or
West Texas AsM University - Ma
Texas AsM University - White
University of Nebraska - Linco
Texas Tech University

Oklahoma State University - Or
Texas A&M University - White
Middle Tennessee State Univers
Texas A&M University - Maroon
Texas A&M University - White
University of Arkansas
QOklahoma State University - Or
Texas AsM University - Maroon
QOklahoma State University - Or
West Texas AsM University

West Texas AsM University - Ma
Middle Tennessee State Univers
Oklahoma State University - Or
Penn State University

Oklahoma State University - Bl
Middle Tennessee State Univers
Oklahoma State University - Bl
Penn State University

West Texas A&M University - Ma
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University of Tennessee - Knox
Michigan State University - Gr
University of Arkansas
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Contestant Name

Greg Treffer
Grace Strief
Elena Betieridge
Andrea Byrd
Karlee Frank
Taylor Tiberzg
Gabby Schultz
Aislin McStay
Anelise Wilson
Hannah Vierling
Cassidy Wilson
Kelci Gingrich
Kenlee West
Lindsey Scherer
Simone Allen
Zach Rich
Brianna Bongard
Noell Nichols
Delaney Sheridan
Josie Kelly

Evyn Barns
Jessica Whicker
Tarah Hilt
Alexis Banik
Lainey Wyatt
Katherine West
Regan Black

AJ Kendrick
Maddie Hawkins
Chloe Hamaker
Sienna Mahaffey
Rachel Kuhlman
Laken Beck
Katelynn Horn
Makaley Swam
Matthew Hager
Hunter Ballor
Kayla McCall
Emma Myers

Myah Sutter
Kennedy Wright
Katie Hansen
Karissa Rodrigquez
Isabella Rutherford
Alyssa Davis
Skyler Jordan
Kaylee Smith
Jaime Salinas
Nicole Bryce
Nicolas Gutierrez
Olivia Smith
Kendal Valentine
Lucia Hollman
Marianna Hutchison
Abbie Shaw
Morgan Bodway
Laura Goodrich
Elizabeth Elkin
Brooke Secor
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Team Name

University of Nebraska - Linco
Oklahoma State University - Or
Texas A&M University - Maroon
West Texas AEM University - Ma
West Texas AFM University - Ma
Okxlahoma State University - Or
Texas A&M University - wWhite
West Texas A&M University - Ma
Texas A&M University - Maroon
Texas A&M Universikty - Maroon
Texas Tech University

Oklahoma State University - or
Middle Tennessee State Univers
Oklahoma State University - Or
Middle Tennessee State Univers
West Texas A&M University
Texas AsM University - White
Penn State University

Oklahoma State University - Bl
University of Arkansas

Texas AEM Universicy - White
Middle Tennessee State Univers
Oklahoma State University - Bl
Penn State University
University of Arkansas
Michigan State University - or
Middle Tennessee State Univers
Texas A&M University - Maroon
University of Tennessee - Xnox
West Texas AsM University - Ma
Oklahoma State University - Or
Texas A&M University - Marcon
University of Arkansas

West Texas A&M University - Ma
Penn State University

Texas AsM University - wWhite
Michigan State University Gr
Michigan State University =r
University of Arkansas
Michigan State Universicy Gr
Oklahoma State University Bl
Michigan State University Gr
Texas Tech University
University of Tennessee - Knox
Middle Tennessee State Univers
Texas Tech University

Michigan State University - Wh
Texas Tech University

Michigan State University - ®Wh
Penn Stace University
Michigan State University - Wh
University of Tennessee - Knox
University of Arkansas
University of Tennessee - Knox
Michigan State University - Wh
Michigan State University - Wh
University of Tennessee - Knox
Penn State University

Texas Tech University

Oklahoma State University - Bl
West Texas A&LM University

West Texas A&M University

West Texas ASM University

West Texas A&M University
Okxlahoma State University - Bl
University of Nebraska - Linco
University of Nebraska - Linco
University of Nebraska - Linco
University of Nebraska - Linco
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Total Summary Report

Halter i Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 RS 3 4 H5RS 6 7 BRS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

526 Myah Sutter 48 39 47 43 42 138 81 2191 19 50 44 38 49 50 43 46 46 43 39 50 391 126 517 529 207 736

ittt il

527 Kayla McCall 40 37 47 42 43 129 BO  209| 32 43 45 38 50 50 47 50 43 50 40 41 397 132 529] 526 212 718

528 Katherine Wes: 4B 40 47 48 44 143 B4 227) 32 50 47 42 48 50 43 4% 41 49 41 49 410 131 5411 553 215 768

529 Hunter Ballor 48 41 49 50 43 147 B84 2311 50 43 40 47 41 50 34 49 37 47 23 47 41 97 508y 558 181 739

530 Katie Hansen 50 41 47 48 43 145 B84 2291 32 43 40 46 43 50 44 34 45 42 37 50 385 121 506f 53¢ 205 735

Michigan State Universi 702 413 1115 1994 607 2601 2696 1020 3716
Halter | Performance |

10 R85 11 12 RS TP TR Tot § 1 2 RS 3 4 3RS 6 7 8BRS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

531 Qlivia Smith 46 38 50 43 42 139 80 2191 22 43 40 50 41 50 44 45 35 42 39 42 370 123 4931 509 203 717

532 Kaylee Smith 50 38 50 43 40 143 78 221} 32 50 40 37 47 50 37 49 46 42 30 47 400 107 5071 543 185 728
533 Morgan Bodway 50 33 47 48 33 145 66  211| 32 43 31 41 45 50 27 49 46 47 25 47 400 83  483| 545 149 694
534 Abbie Shaw 50 43 47 4B 42 145 85  230f 19 50 38 34 41 50 35 47 47 42 35 3% 369 108 477 514 193 707
535 Nicole Bryce 48 42 46 46 38 140 80 220| 32 30 40 38 47 50 40 49 41 47 39 47 381 119 5060] 521 198 720
Michigan State Universi 712 389 1101 1920 540 2460 2632 929 3561
Haiter { Performance

1¢RS 11 12RS TP TR Tot | %I 2 RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 8RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

516 Jessica Whicker 48 47 49 42 45 139 92 2311 50 43 44 42 48 50 46 47 41 50 42 47 418 132 5501 557 224 781

517 Kenlee West 46 41 50 50 44 146 B85 231 43 50 46 50 43 50 45 50 41 50 47 50 427 138 565 573 223 796

518 Alyssa Davis 38 40 47 47 42 132 B2 214 32 50 43 38 41 50 41 50 35 47 40 47 390 124 5i4| 522 206 728

519 Simone Allen 50 47 46 48 47 144 94 2381 32 50 47 46 47 50 46 49 47 50 42 50 421 135  556] 565 229 794

520 Regan Black 50 41 49 42 40 141 81 2224 32 48 41 49 45 50 44 50 50 47 40 49 420 125 S545| 561 206 767

Middle Tennessee State 702 434 1136 2076 654 2730 2778 1088 3866
Halter | Performance |

J0 RS 1112 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 BRS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

551 Tarah Hilt 46 37 47 47 44 140 81  221| 48 50 49 46 41 50 48 5¢ 38 44 42 49 416 139 555| 556 220 776
552 Delaney Sheridan 40 40 49 50 48 139 B8  227| 50 48 48 45 41 50 45 47 50 47 42 50 428 135 5631 567 223 790
553 Kennedy Wright 50 42 38 48 41 136 83  210] 43 48 44 47 47 50 43 47 35 35 35 42 394 1272 51| 530 205 735
554 xxx 0 000 ¢ 0 0 6] ¢ 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0O O OC 0 0 O 0| 0 0 o
555 xxx 06 00 0 0 0 01 ¢ 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 O O O 0 O 0l 0 0 i
Oklahoma State Universi 415 252 667 1238 396 1634 1653 648 2301
Halter | Performance |

10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tor | 1 2RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 BRS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

____________________________________________ l mr mE MW Le —m e mm mm mm e e mm m e ——— __---I mm—- tmam m-———-

521 Grace Strief 48 46 46 48 49 142 95 2371 S0 50 S0 5C 45 50 48 47 46 47 44 49 434 142 5761 576 237 813

522 Sienna Mahaffey 50 46 41 48 47 139 93 232) 32 43 43 47 43 50 45 49 38 43 44 50 395 137 5271 534 225 789

523 Lindsey Scherer 30 45 28 50 46 1384 91 2291 50 48 45 46 43 50 48 50 47 47 43 49 430 136 5661 568 227 795

524 Taylor Tiberg 50 47 50 42 47 142 94 2361 50 50 46 46 44 50 46 47 49 50 44 48 434 136 570] 576 230 806

525 Kelei Gingrich 50 44 50 48 46 148 90  238) S50 50 46 50 47 50 47 46 43 47 41 41 424 134 5581 572 224 796

Oklazhoma State Universi 709 463 1172 2117 680 2797 2826 1143 3969
Halter Performance |

10 RS 1Y 12 RS TP TR Tot 1 2RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 BRS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

506 Alexis Banik 50 43 49 50 45 149 88 2371 50 48 44 47 41 SO 46 39 I8 45 41 48 406 131 537 555 219 14

507 Makaley Swam 38 36 50 48 43 136 79 215) 43 48 45 42 47 50 43 49 35 47 40 4B 404 128 532| 540 207 747

508 Noell Nichols 50 45 42 48 47 140 92 232 50 48 47 41 45 50 45 47 47 49 40 49 426 132 558 566 224 790

509 Nicolas Gutierrez 38 32 49 42 45 129 17 2061 32 44 42 42 41 50 45 49 38 42 39 45 383 126 509| 512 203 715

510 Elizabeth Elkin 50 33 41 48 39 139 72 211 S50 34 38 35 47 50 26 37 39 50 24 47 389 898 477 528 160 688

Penn State University 693 408 1101 2008 605 2613 2701 1013 3714
Halter | Performance |

10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2RSS 3 4 5RS 6 7 BRS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Owverall

536 Anelise Wilson 50 47 46 48 49 144 96 240 50 47 49 47 47 50 49 49 35 43 45 47 415 143 558 559 239 798

537 Hannah Vierling 50 47 47 50 48 147 95 242 50 50 48 S0 47 50 48 47 35 36 46 49 414 142 5561 561 237 798

538 Rachel Kuhlman 42 43 46 48 46 136 B9 225) 19 50 49 42 50 50 46 50 37 44 42 59 392 137 529 528 276 154

539 Elena Betteridge 48 48 50 50 49 148 97 245] 43 48 49 47 50 50 48 49 39 49 48 45 420 145 565} 568 242 810

540 AJ Kendrick 42 40 41 47 49 130 B9 2194 28 50 50 49 49 50 49 50 47 44 40 41 409 139 5471 538 228 766

Texas AtM University - 705 466 1171 2049 206 2755 2754 117 3926
Halter t Performance |

10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2RSS 3 4 5RS 6 7 BRS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

541 Brianna Bongard 48 47 49 50 49 147 96 243 32 43 46 47 44 50 49 50 49 44 45 49 408 140 5481 555 236 791

Tabulated by WinJudge ~Page L = vigsit winjudge.com



SENIOR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 16 17:04:15 2024
Total Summary Repeort
542 Gabby Schultz 50 48 43 48 47 141 95 2364 50 S0 47 49 S0 50 43 50 50 4% 43 38 436 133 569 BT 228 805
543 Evyn Barns S0 46 50 47 46 147 92  239] 19 S0 49 49 49 50 45 50 39 S5¢ 43 50 406 137 543 553 229 782
544 Matthew Hager 47 40 47 47 44 141 84 225 41 43 45 34 41 50 42 50 35 43 42 50 387 129 5161 528 213 741
Texas A&M University - 576 367 943 1637 539 2176 2213 906 311%
Haiter I Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2RS 32 4 SRS 6 7 HRS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
—— TN o l T e T ——— o ——— _____I —————————————
556 Cassidy Wilson 50 48 47 48 44 145 92 2371 41 50 47 42 47 50 48 49 42 49 45 49 419 140 559| 564 232 796
557 Karissa Rodriguez 43 41 47 46 42 136 83 219] 50 43 41 43 49 50 38 47 35 45 34 41 403 113 516] 539 196 735
558 Skyler Jordan 40 40 43 50 38 133 78 Z11] 41 48 34 41 49 50 44 46 46 43 33 42 406 111 517t 539 189 728
559 Jaime Salinas 46 41 43 42 44 131 85  216] 43 43 39 41 49 50 39 47 37 35 40 48 393 118 5114 524 203 727
560 Brooke Secer 42 35 42 42 42 126 77 2031 19 40 27 42 47 50 25 4t 46 35 30 49 369 82 4511 495 139 654
Texas Tech University 671 415 1086 1990 564 255%4 2661 979 23640
Halter i Perfarmance |
13RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 8RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
e B o e o e o o o e g - P L T N S S —— _____l — e e e W M ek e e ——— _____I _____________
511 Lainey Wyatt 50 42 38 42 43 130 85 2151 50 50 42 0 50 46 49 37 47 39 48 427 127 554 557 212 769
512 Lucia Hollman 47 40 a6 48 44 141 B4 2251 43 48 44 47 50 39 49 35 42 38 50 364 121 485) 505 205 710
513 Emma Myers 42 44 47 47 40 136 B4 2207 43 50 40 38 49 50 44 46 41 42 38 37 395 122 5181 532 206 738
514 Laken Beck 43 41 45 50 46 138 87 225] 43 50 42 47 41 50 42 47 37 42 3T 49 406 12} S5271 544 208 152
515 Josie Kelly 48 44 43 50 47 141 91 232| 46 48 44 49 45 50 49 50 41 43 43 49 421 136 547 562 237 789
University of Arkansas 686 431 1117 2014 627 2641 2700 1058 3758
Halter [ Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2RS5 3 4 5RS &€ 7 B8RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________ {1 e
966 Greg Treffer 50 45 47 48 46 145 91 236| 48 50 49 46 48 S0 48 49 47 50 46 49 437 143 5801 582 234 g16
967 xxx 00 0 ¢ 0 0 O o 0o 0 00O 0O O0OO0OTOTOGOTOC 0 0 g o 0 0
568 xxx 00 0 00 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 OC OO 0 O a0 0 0
569 xxx 00 0 0 0 0 O 0/ 0 0 0 OO O OOOODOTO 0 0 a0 @ Q
570 xxx 00 0 0 0 0 0 0]l 0 0 0 O 0 ¢ 0O 0O 0 OCOC O 0 O o 0 0 L
University of Nebraska 145 91 236 437 143 500 582 234 816
Halter i Performance |
IQOR5 11 12 RS TP TR Tot § 1 2 RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 8RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
M —— e = = e e e mmem e e l —_—— e mm ma m— m— = - — —— e e ___...,' ———— e —— = ———————
346 Maddie Hawkins 48 42 47 4B 44 143 86 229 50 50 43 46 41 50 45 41 37 44 39 50 409 127 5361 552 213 765
547 Laura Goodrich 48 30 45 36 43 129 73 202| 19 44 42 47 46 50 40 47 41 45 29 39 378 111 489 507 184 691
548 Kendal Valentine 42 35 49 50 36 141 71 212) 32 48 39 43 49 50 40 35 37 43 36 47 364 115 499 525 186 T11
549 Marianna Hutchison 37 42 41 48 44 126 B6 2121 32 40 43 43 43 50 38 44 41 36 40 47 376 121 4971 502 207 709
550 Isabella Rutherford 43 36 42 43 41 128 77 2051 43 47 40 46 48 50 39 46 35 47 35 49 411 114 525 539 191 730
University of Tennessee 667 393 1060 1958 588 2546 2625 981 3606
Halter 1 Performance |
I0RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2 RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 B8RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ l e mm MW MM e e e e e e e e o —— ———— _____I ———— e ——— —————
561 Zach Rich 48 44 45 50 48 143 92 2351 50 50 48 46 49 50 46 40 47 43 39 49 424 133 557 567 225 792
562 xxx e ¢ 0 0 0 0 O g/l 0 ¢ 00 0 O O O0COODOTOC O O 0t 1] 0 0
563 xxx oo 0 0 0 0 0 g1 0 0 0 00O C O 0D OOCOO 0 O op 0o 0 0
564 xxx G 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0o 0 000 0 00O ODODOTODOD O 0D 0 0 0 o
565 xxx 0 ¢ 0 ¢ 0 0 O g 00 000D OCOODODOODODODO O 0 ot 0 0 0
West Texas A&M Universi 143 92 235 424 133 557 567 225 192
Halter | Performance |
I0ORS 11 12 RS TF TR Tot | 1 2 RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 8RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
____________________________________ - | - —— o AW i e e e e e mm——— ———— _____I ———— ,——— —————
501 Aislin McStay SO 48 47 40 48 137 96 2337 50 48 49 49 48 50 50 47 46 44 45 45 427 144 571 564 240 B804
502 Karlee Frank 48 46 47 40 47 135 93 2281 50 50 49 50 50 50 49 50 41 47 46 47 435 144 5794 570 237 807
503 Katelynn Horn 50 47 43 48 43 141 90  231| 28 50 47 34 47 50 46 42 41 43 42 49 384 135 519 525 225 750
504 Andrea Byrd 50 47 49 S0 49 149 96 2451 50 50 4B 42 45 50 47 49 42 47 46 49 424 141 5651 573 237 810
505 Chloe Hamaker 48 45 46 48 96 142 91 2331 32 48 46 49 49 50 45 41 43 43 349 49 404 125 529| 546 216 762
West Texas As&M Universi 704 466 1170 2074 6BY9 2763 2778 1155 3933
Halter | Performance |
I0RS5 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | Tt 2RS 3 4 SRS & 7 8RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
_______________________________________________ I _—— e e mEm EmEm mm e e Eme me W B mEm e ——— _-_-_I PR —
Average Score 40 36 39 40 38 119 74 193] 34 40 38 37 39 43 37 40 35 38 34 40 346 109  453] 465 183 048
Percent 50s 35 01220 @ 2938 3 9 986 120 412 016
Percent 45 and above 64 29 64 64 39 33 61 42 48 59 86 46 71 29 42 14 7
Tabulated by WinJudge -FPage 2 visit winjudge.com
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jh Team Overall Halter (scoring the top 3 per team)

Oklahoma FFA (Union)

Coach:

Texas Paint Herse Clu

Coach:

North Carolina 4-H

Coach:

Oklahoma Pinto

Coach:

Indiana Quarter Horse

Coach:

Texas Quarter Horse A

Ceach:

Indiana FFA {(Huntingt

Coach:

Texas 4-H [Tom Green

Coach:

Adair {Ckiahoma FFEA)

Coach:

Virginia 4-H { Team A

Coach:

South Carolina

¢oach:

Indiana Quarter Horse

Coach:

Arkansas FFA {Lincoin

Coach:

Tennessee 4-H (Bedfor

Coachi:

Michigan £FA {Newaygo

Coach:

Land of Linrcoln (Ill1

Coach:

Indiana FFA (HSE Blue

Tabulated by WinJudge

Team Mambers

Nathan Dean
Bodee West
Daniel Moody
Chasin Smalley

Kurtlee Smith
Madison Chaloupka
Dallee Robinson
Lana Brickey

Sara Richardson
Charlize Colon
Charli Wwilliams
Cayden Lowe

Kaleb Derr
Hadleigh Davis
Sophie Lancaster
Addiosn Kennedy

Cheyenne Hawley
Savannah Hawley
Nora Guseilla
Leona Tibbs

Faith Fry
Grace Fry
Abigial Wiles
Madailein Beard

Kirah Klepper
Aubrey Landrum
Jessie Bilyeu
Jacklyn Ellert

Kelsey Block
Ellen Boness
Nicole Wolford
Sutton Lampier

Bailey Rickman
Shelby Blake

Allyson Lycns
Cheyenne Burt

Marybeth Martin
Emma Renson
Ainsley Davis
Karley Sonifrank

Hennelly Gavin
Natalie Sprinkle
Savannah Reese

Adin Daren

Casandra Roush
Emily Harress
Melly Harress

Jaylynn Barenberg
Malachi Scates
Izzy Hawkins

Gabe Randolph

Grayci Collard
Leah Guffey
Marlee Hansen

Madison Andres
Taylor Haney
Sidney Ives
Chloes Paulsen

Emma Steiger
Madelyn Oltman
Bailey Callahan
Sophie Qliman

Callen Johnsen
Henry Dupree

Fage 1

PR

vigit

231)
233)
240}
234)

229)
216)
232]
245)

240)
234)
226)
231)

236)
238]
226)
230)

234)
235)
212}
204)

225)
239)
219)
217

224)
222)
189)
234}

217)
234)
212y
228}

230}
228}
218}
213)

224)
216)
236)

234)
226)
206)
216)

234)
225)
208)
214)

232)
22)
218)

230}
205)
218}
220}

189)
216)
222}
218)

226)
220)

winjudge.com

Score

707

704

681

:1-1

619

676

873

bEER

655

Tie Breaker{s}

274

256

265

252

248



sior Division - Printed Wed Oct 16 18:44:40 2024

zh Team Overall Halter {scoring the top 3 per team)

-4

Coach:

Oklahoma Quarter Hors

Coach:

Indiana 4-H {Whitley

Coach:

Pennsylvania 4-H (Law

Coach:

Ohia 4-H

Coach:

Idaho 4-H (Jefferson

Coach:

Pennsylvania 4-H {Bed

Coach:

Ohio FFA (Big Walnutt

Coach:

Minnesota 4-H (Wright

Coach:
Minnesota 4-H (Wright
Coach:

Idaho 4-H {Payette Co

Coach:

Illinois FFR (Geneseo

Coach:

virginia 4~H {Team B)
Coach:

Kentucky 4-H
Coach:

Indiana Quarter Horse
Coach:

Tennessee 4-H {Lincol

Coacht

Tabulated by WinJudge

Team Members

Ella Snyder
Thiery Ndongo

Cooper Herrenbruck

Ryder King
Owen Dean
Harli Callahan

Carmin Gayheart
Elaina Leach
Calvin Evans
Kaylee Perry

Madilyn Burket
Madeline Glajze
Drew McGraw
Emma Mershimer

Krystin Monroe
Vicki Brandt
Kaylee Matheny
Sydney Derewent

Kayda Hickman
Keylee Harris
Reagan Stirling
Amaiya Rice

Shelvia Fritz
Olivai Sewalk
Christy Snyder

Mallory Cline
Jenna Ebbers
Mackenzie Green
Sophia Melvin

Sophia Kindom
Emilia Granados
Michael Warner

Calista Radintz
Zach Walters
Sadie Wildman
Allie Fleigle

Sadie Henggeler
Brinley Haney
Alora Gonzales

Montana Rodrigues

Dawsyn McDonald
Bailey Koning
Kalienna Herberg

Casey Felts
Abigail Massre

Danica Street
Evie Greenwell

Kennedy Miller

Brooke Biles
Libbey Logan
Knox Rogers

Kaylee Sells
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204)
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194)
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174)

189)
173
217

207)
178)
185)
182)

201)
191)
175}
173)

179}
195)
171)

224)
[ 218)

179)
197)

0)
0}
0}
0}

visit winjudge.com

Score
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650

650

644

B33

612

594
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Tie Breaker{s)
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nior Division Printed Wed Oct 16 18:46:25 2024

gh Team Qverall Performance {scoring the top 3 per team)

ack Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker(s)
1 Texas Paint Horse Clu Kurtlee Smith { 509} 1555
Madison Chaloupka { 531}
Dallee Robinson { 515)
Lana Brickey { 490)
Coach:
H Virginia 4-H ( Team A Marybeth Martin { 511) 1531
Emma Renson { 518)
Ainsley Davis { 482)
Karley Senifrank [ 502)
Coach!
3 Indiana Quarter Horse Cheyenne Hawley { 514y 1526
Savannah Hawley { 510}
Nora Guseilla { 502}
Leora Tibbs { 492)
Coach:
1 Texas Quarter Horse A Faith Fry { 525} 1306
Grace Fry [ 494}
Abigial Wiles t 487)
Madailein Beard { 450)
Coach:
b Neorth Carolina 4-H Sara Richardson [ 496} 1502
Charlize Colon { 498}
Charli Williams [ 508)
Cayden Lowe { 488)
Coach:
i Qhio 4-H Krystin Monroe { 501) 1498
Vicki Brandtc { 508)
Kaylee Matheny { 481)
Sydney Derewent { 489}
Coach:
Texas 4-H (Tom Green Kelsey Block [ 480} 1460
Ellen Boness { 489)
Nicole Wolford { 460)
Sutton Lampier { 491)
Coach:
Adair (Qklahoma FFA) Bailey Rickman { 471) 1452
Shelby Blake ( 493)
Allyson Lyons ( 488)
Cheyenne Burt ( 466}
Coach:
Cklahoma Pinte Kaleb Dorr { 451) 1450 282
Hadleigh Davis { 482}
Sophie Lancaster { 451
Addiosn Kennedy { 467}
Coach:
o Land of Lincoln (I11i Emma Steiger { 499} 1450 253
Madelyn Oltman { 479)
Bailey Callahan { 489}
Sophie Qliman [ 482)
Cnach:
1 Minaesata 4-H {Wright Calista Radintz { 464) 1448
Zach Walters { 496)
Sadie Wildman { 403}
Allie Fleigle { 4B8)
Coach:
2 Idaho 4-H (Jefferson Kayda Hickman ( 463) 1406
Keylee Harris { 467}
Reagan Stirling | 4786)
Amaiya Rice { 4286)
Coach:
3  Tennessee 4-H {Bedfor Grayci Collard { 49ty 1400
Leah Guffey { 438)
Harlee Hansen { 471}
Coach:
q Pennsylvania 4-H [Bed Shelvia Fritz { 467) 1315%
Olivai Sewalk { 488}
Christy Snyder { 444}
Coach:
] Chig FFA (Big Walnutt Mallory Cline { 483) 1384
Jenna Ebbers { 457)
Mackenzie Green { 444)
sophia Melvin { 431)
Coach:
3 Arkansas FFA {(Lincoln Jaylynn Barenberg { 515} 1383 TES
Malachi Scates [ 441}
Izzy Hawkins [ 427)
Gabe Randolph { 423}
Coach:
I Minnesota 4-H {(Wright Sophia Kindom { 477y 1383 254
Emilia Granados { 457}

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Fage 1 -
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tior Division - Printed Wed Oct 16 18:46:25 2024

sh Team Overall Performance {scoring the top 3 per team)

ice Team Team Members Score Tie Breaker({s)
Michael Warner { 449}
Coach:
18 South Carolina Hennelly Gavin { 441) 1382
Natalie Sprinkle { 485)
Savannah Reese { 456)
Coach:
19 Oklakoma Quarter Hors Cooper Herrenbruck ( 482) 1381
Ryder King { 461)
Cwen Dean { 418)
Harli €allahan ( 438)
Coach:
10 Indiana 4-H (Whitley Carmin Gavheart { 469) 1378
Elaina Leach { 441)
Calvin Evans { 468}
Kaylee Percy { 425)
Coach;
n Pennsylvania 4-H (Law Madilyn Burket [ 442} 1369
Madeline Glaize { 482)
Drew McGraw ( 433)
Emma Mershimer { 445)
Coach:
12 Michigan FFA {Newayge Madison Andres [ 469) 1368
Taylor Haney { 4160}
Sidney Ives [ 408)
Chloes Paulsen { 419)
Coach: .
G Idaho 4-H (Payette Co Sadie Henggeler { 478} 1355
Brinley Haney { 4486)
Alora Gonzales { 392)
Montana Rodrigues {43
Coach:
4 Oklahoma FFA {(Union) MNathan Dean { 460) 1354 265
Bodee West { 445
Daniel Moody [ 449}
Chasin Smalley [ 398)
Coach:
5 Indiana FFA (Huntingt Kirah Klepper { 463} 1354 260
Aubrey Landrum { 431)
Jessie Bilyeu { 404)
Jacklyn Ellert { 460)
Coach:
6 Indiana Quarter Horse Adin Daren [ 425) 1343
Casandra Roush [ 443)
Emily Harress { 408}
Molly Harress { 479)
Coach:
7 Illingis FFAR (Geneseo Dawsyn McDonald [ 483) 138
Bailey Koning { 454)
Kalienna Herberg { 381)
Coach:
8 Indiana FFA {HSE Blue Callen Johnson { 398) 1309
Henry Dupree { 418)
Ella Snyder { 462)
Thiery Ndongo { 429)
Coach:
9 Virginia 4-H (Team B} Casey Felts [ 462) 925
Abigail Massre [ 463}
Coach:
0 Kentucky 4-H Danica Street [ 428} 861
Evie Greenwell [ 433}
Coach:
1 Indiana Quarter Horse HKennedy Miiler { 0) 4] [
Coach:
2 Tennessee 4-H (Lincol Brooke Biles { Q) 0 L]
Libbey Logan { Q)
Knox Rogers { 0
Kaylee Sells [ S

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge

Page 2
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gh Team Reasons

18

20

2]

Coach:

indiana FFA [(HSE Blue

Coach:

Minnesota 4-H (Wright

Coach:
Land of Lincoln (Illi
Coach:

Idaho 4-H {Jefferson

Coach:

Minnesota 4-H {Wright

Coach:

Pennsylvania 4-H {Law

Coach:

Pennsylvania 4-H (Bed

Coach:

Michigan FFA {Newaygo

Coach:

Ohio FFA (Big Walnutt

Coach:

Idaho 4-K {Payette Co

Coach:

Itlinocis FFA {Geneseo

Coach:
Virginia 4-H (Team B}
Coach:
Kentucky

Coach:

Indiana Quarter Horse
Coach:

Tennessee 4-H {Lincel

Coach:

Tabulated by WindJudge

{scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Natalie Sprinkle
Savannah Reese

Callen Johnson
Henry Dupree
Ella Snyder
Thiery Ndongo

Sophia Kindom
Emilia Granados
Michael Warner

Emma Steiger
Madelyn Cltman
Bailey Callahan
Sophie Qltman

Kayda Hickman
Keylee Harris
Reagan Stirling
Amaiya Rice

Calista Radintz
Zach Walters
Sadie Wildman
Allie Fleigle

Madilyn Burket
Madeline Glaize
Drew McGraw

Emma Mershimer

Shelvia Fricz
Olivai Sewalk
Christy Snyder

Hadison Andres
Taylor Haney
Sidney Ives
Chloes Paulsen

Mallory Cline
Jenna Ebbers
Mackenzie Green
Sophia Melvin

Sadie Henggeler
Brinley Haney
Alora Gonzales
Montana Rodrigues

Dawsyn McDonald
Bailey Koning
Kalienna Herberg

Casey Felts
Abigail Massre

Danica Street
Evie Greenwell

Kennedy Miller

Brooke Biles
Libbey Logan
Knox Rogers
Kaylee Sells
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Tie Breaker (s}

192

536
0 0
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gh Team Reasons

ace

Texas Paint Horse Clu

Coach:

Texas Quarter Horse A

Coach:

Indiana Quarter Horse

Coach:

Morth Carclina 4-H

Coach:

virginia 4-K { Team A

Coach:

Oklahoma FFA (Union)

Coach:

Oklahoma Pinte

Coach:

Texas 4-H (Tom Green

Coach:

Arkansas FFA {Lincoln

Coach:

Adair (Oklahoma FFA)

Coach:

Indiana FFA {Buntingt

Coach:

Chio 4-H

Coach:

Indiana 4-H (Whitley

Coach:

indiana Quarter Horse

Coach:

Oklahoma Quarter Hors

Coach:
Tennessee 4-H (Bedfor
Coach:

South Carolina

Tabulated by WinJudge

{scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Kurtlee Smith
Madison Chaloupka
Dallee Robinson
Lana Brickey

Faith Fry
Grace Fry
Abigial Wiles
Madailein Beard

Cheyenne Hawley
Savannah Hawley
Nora Guseilla
Leona Tibbs

Sara Richardsen
Charlize Celon
Charli Wwilliams
Cayden Lowe

Marybeth Martin
Emma Renson
Ainsley Davis
Karley Sonifrank

Nathan Dean
Bodee West
Daniel Moody
Chasin Smalley

Kaleb Dorr
Hadleigh Davis
Sophie Lancaster
Addiosn Kennedy

Kelsey Block
Ellen Boness
Nicole Wolford
Sutton Lampier

Jaylynn Barenberg
Malachi Scates
Izzy Hawking

Gabe Randolph

Bailey Rickman
Shelby Blake

Allyscn Lyons
Cheyenne Burt

Kirah Klepper
Aubrey Landrum
Jesgie Bilyeu
Jacklyn Ellert

Krystin Monrce
Vicki Brandt

Kaylee Matheny
Sydney Derewent

Carmin
Elaina
Calvin
Kaylee

Gayheart
Leach
Evans
Perry

Adin Daren
Casandra Roush
Emily Harress
Molly Harress

Cooper Herrenbruck
Ryder King

Owen Dean

Harli Callahan

Grayci Collard
Leah Guffey
Marlee Hansen

Hennelly Gavin
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555

547
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533
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Tie Breaker(s)

503
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nior Bivision - Printed Wed Oct 16 18:42:57 2024

jh Team Overall ({scoring the top 3 per team)

ice Team Team Members Score
t Texas Paint Horse Clu Kurtlee Smith (7400 2259
Madison Chaloupka { 764}
Dallee Reobinsen [ 755)
Lana Brickey [ 724)
Coach:
? Indiana Quarter Horse Cheyenne Hawley { 750} 2226
Savannah Hawley { 748)
Mora Guseilla { 728)
Leona Tibbs { 7221
Coach:
i virginia 4-H { Team A Marybeth Martin [ 7411 2202
Emma Renson { 746)
Ainsley Davis { 700}
Karley Sonifrank { 115
Coach:
| North Carolina 4-H Sara Richardson { 7125} 2196
Charlize Coleon { 714}
Charli Williams { 740}
Cayden Lowe { 731
Coach:
H Texas Quarter Horse A Faith Fry { 759} 2187
Grace Fry { 729}
Abigial Wiles { 699}
Madailein Beard { 6541
Coach:
¥ Oklahoma Pinto Kaleb Dorr { 731} 2155
Hadleigh Davis { 726
Sophie Lancaster { 677)
Addiosn Kennedy { 698)
Coach:
' Texas 4-H (Tom Green Kelsey Block { 104) 2140
Ellen Boness { Ti1)
Nicole Wolford { 649)
Sutton Lampier {125
Coach:
i ohic 4-H ¥rystin Monroe { 712} 2134
vicki Brandt { 7200
Kaylee Matheny { 700)
Sydney Derewent { 702}
Coach:
i Adair {Oklahoma FFA) Bailey Rickman { 688) 2121
Shelby Blake { 727}
Allyson Lyons { 700}
Cheyenne Burt { 694}
Coach:
¢ Land of Lincoin {Il:i Emma Steiger ( 648) >106
Madelyn Oltman [ 695)
Bailey Callahan { 711)
Sophie Oltman { 700)
Coach:
1 Tennessee 4-H (Bedfor Grayci Collard {723 2002
Leah Guffey { 660)
Marlee Hansen { 689}
Coach:
2  COklahoma FFA (Union} Nathan Dean {697 2065
Bodee West { 6B1}
Daniel Moody { 687}
Chasin Smalley { 627}
Coach:
3  South Carolina Hennelly Gavin { 665) 2058
Natalie Sprinkle { 701y
Savannah Reese { 692}
Coach!
4 Arkansas FFA (Lincoln Jaylynn Barenberg { 7491 2052
Malachi Scates [ 666}
Izzy Hawkins { 635)
Gabe Randolph { 637)
Coach:
5 Indiana FFA (Huntingt Kirah Klepper { 688) 2035
Aubrey Landrum { 670)
Jessie Bilyeu [ 619]
Jacklyn Ellert [ 8771
Coach:
[ Idaho 4-H {Jeffersen Kayda Hickman { 66T) 2035
Keylee Harris { 667)
Reagan Stirling { 701)
Amaiya Rice { 630)
Coach:
7 Indiana 4-H (Whitley Carmin Gayheart { 688) 2028
Elaina Leach { 640)

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 1 - visit winjudge.com

Tie Breaker(s)

w67



nior Division - Printed Wed Oct 16 18:42:57 2024
gh Team Overall

.
ace

Coach:

Michigan FFA [Newaygo

Coach:

Indiana Quarter Horse

Coach:
Minnesota 4-H [(Wright
Coach:

Oklahoma Quarter Hors

Coach:

Pennsyivania 4-H (Law

Coach:

Pennsylvania 4-H {Bed

Coach:

Ohio FFA {Big Walnutt

Coach:

Minnesota 4-H ({(Wright

Coach:

Indiana FFA {HSE Blue

Coach:
Idahc 4-H (Payette Co
Coach:

Tillinois FFA ([Geneseo

Coach:

Wirginia 4-M (Team B)
Coach:

Kentucky 4-H
Coach:

Indiana Quarter Horse
Coach:

Tennessee 4-H {Lincol

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJdudge

(scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Calvin Evans
Kaylee Perry

Madison Andres
Taylor Haney
Sidney Ives
Chloes Paulsen

Adin Paren
Casandra Roush
Emily Harress
Molly Harress

Calista Radintz
Zach Walters
Sadie Wildman
Allie Fleigle

Cooper Herrenbruck
Ryder King

Owen Dean

Harli Callahan

Madilyn Burket
Madeline Glaize
Drew McGraw
Emma Mershimer

Shelvia Fritz
Olivai Sewalk
Christy Snyder

Mallory Ciine
Jenna Ebbers
Mackenzie Green
Sophia Melvin

Sophia Kindom
Emilia Granados
Michael Warner

Callen Johnsoan
Henry Dupree
Ella Snyder
Thiery Ndongo

Sadie Henggeler
Brinley Haney
Alora Gonzales
Montana Rodrigues

Dawsyn McDenald
Bailey Koning
Kalienna Rerbkerg

Casey Felts
Abigail Massre

Danica Street
Evie Greenwell

Kennedy Miller

Brocke Biles
Libbey Logan
Knox Rogers
Kaylee Sells
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.gh Individual Overall Halter

ace Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Cayden Lowe North Carolina 4-H 245
2 Dallee Robinson Texas Paint Horse Club 240 97
3 Kaleb Dorr Gklahoma Pinto 240 94
4 Aubrey Landrum Indiana FFA {Huntingion North) 239
5 Daniel Moody Oklahoma FFA (Union) 238 93
6 Savannah Hawley Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 218 92
7 Nathan Dean Oklahoma FFA (Union) 237
8 Cheyenne Hawley Indiana Quarter Herse Assoc -T 236 94
9 Savannah Reese South Carolina 236 92
10 Bodee West Oklahoma FFA {Union) 236 B9
11 Grace Fry Texas Quarter Horse Associatio 238
12 Jaylynn Barenberg Arkansas FFA (Lincocln) 234 95
13 Faith Fry Texas Quarter Horse Associatio 234 94
14 Sutton Lampier Texas 4-H (Tom Green County) 234 a2 185
15 Hadleigh Davis Qklahoma Pinta 234 92 181
16 Lana Brickey Texas Paint Horse Club 234 91
17 Shelby Bliake Adair (Oklahama FFA) 234 89 178
18 Adin Daren Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 234 89 175
19 Madison Chaloupka Texas Paint Horse Club 233
20 Calvin Evans Indiana 4-H (Whitley County} 232 91
21 ¢Charli Williams Morth Carolina 4-H 232 a8 183
22 Grayci Collard Tennessee 4-H {(Bedford County} 232 Bg 175
23 Cooper Herrenbruck Cklahoma Quarter Horse Associa 232 85
24 Kurtlee Smith Texas Paint Horse Club 231 89 182
2%  Addiosn Kennedy Cklahoma Pinto 231 8% 177
26 Marybeth Martin virginia 4=H { Team A) 230 a1
27 Leona Tibbs Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 230 I
28 Madison Andres Michigan FFA (Newayqo County C 230 B3
29 Sara Richardson North Caroiina 4-H 229 B9
30 Chasin Smalley Oklahoma FFA {Union} 22% 81
J1 Emma Renson Virginia 4-H { Team A) 228 &893
32 Cheyenne Burt Adair {Oklahoma FFA) 228 88
33 Sophie Lancaster Oklahoma Pinto 226 93
34 cCallen Johnson Indiana FFA (HSE Blue} 226 21
35 Nora Guseilla Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 226 B9
36 Casandra Roush Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 226 84
37 Emma Mershimer Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence Cou 226 79
38 Kirah Klepper Indiana FFA (Huntington North} 225 B7
39 Malachi Scates Arkansas FFA {Lincecln) 225 ae
40 Reagan Stirling Idahe 4-H {Jefferson County) 225 82
41 Kelsey Block Texas 4-H (Tom Green County} 224 91
42 Casey Felts Virginia 4-H {(Team B) 224 90
43 Hennelly Gavin South Carolina 224 81
44 Leah Guffey Tennessee 4-H (Bedford County) 222 85
45 Bailey Callahan Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 222 82
46 Ellen Boness Texas 4-H (Tom Green County) 222 81
7 Henry Dupree Indiana FFA {HSE Blue} 220 86
48 Chloes Paulsen Michigan FFA (Newaygo County C 220 75
49 Carmin Gayheart Indiana 4-H {(Whitley County} 219 89
50 Kaylee Matheny Chio 4-H 219 32
51 Ainsley Davis Virginia 4-H { Team A} 218 a5
52 Marlee Hansen Tennessee 4-H (Bediord County) 218 B3
53 Madeline Glaize Pennsylvania 4-H {Lawrence Cou 218 79
54 Owen Dean Oklakoma Quarter Horse Associa 218 17 158
35 Sidney Ives Michigan FFA {Newaygo County C 218 17 144
26 Sophie Oltman Land of Lincoln (Illineis) 219 76
57 Michael Warner Minnescta 4-¥ (Wright County T 217 19 164
58 Jacklyn Ellert Indiana FFA (Huntington North) 217 19 163
59 Bailey Rickman Adair {Oklahoma FFA} 217 17
60 Natalie Sprinkle South Carolina 216 19 164
61 Abigail Massre Virginia 4-H (Team B} 216 19 155
62 Charlize Colon North Carolina 4-H 216 17 169
63 Madelyn Oltman Land of Lincoln {Illineis) 216 17 162
64 Moilly Harress Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 216 75
65 Jessie Bilyeu Indiana FFA (Huntingten North) 215
66 Gabe Randolph Arkansas FFA (Lincoln) 214
67 Karley Sonifrank Virginia 4-H ( Team A} 213 87
68 Sydney Derewent Ohio 4-H 213 17
69 Abigial Wiles Texas Quarter Horse Associatio 212 87
70 Vicki Brandt Ohio 4-H 212 86
71 Allyson Lyons Adair (Oklahoma FFA) 212 80
72 Krystin Monroe Ohio 4-H 211
73 Christy Snyder Pennsylvania 4-H (Bedford Coun 210
74 Ella Snyder Indiana FFA (HSE Blue) 209
75 Izzy Hawkins Arkansas FFA (Lincoln) 208
76 <Calista Radintz Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T 207
77 Emily Harress Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 206 81
78 Drew McGraw Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence Cou 206 15
79 Taylor Haney Michigan FFA (Newaygo County C 20%
80 HKayda Hickman Idaho 4-H (Jefferson County) 204 19
8! Madailein Beard Texas Quarter Horse Associatio 204 73
B2 Amaiya Rice Idaho 4-H {Jefferson County) 204 66
83 Ryder King Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa 202 84
84 Shelwvia Fritz Pennsylwania 4-H (Bedford Coun 202 80
85 Jeana Ebbers Ohie FFA (Big Walnutt DACC) 20 79
86 Sadie Henggeler Idaho 4-H {Payette County} 20 12
87 0Olivai Sewalk Pennsylvania 4-H (Bedford Coun 200 78
68 Keylee Harris Idaho 4-H (Jefferson County) 200 16
89 Elaina Leach Indiana 4-F (Whitley County) 199 19
90 Madilyn Burket Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence Cou 199 4
91 Mackenzie Green Ohic FFA (Big Walnutt DACGC) 199 &0
92 Thiery Ndongo Indiana FFA (HSE Blue) 199 58
93 Kaylee Perry Indiana 4-H {Whitley County) 198
94 Evie Greenwell Kentucky 4-H 197
95 Bailey Koning Illinois FFA (Geneseo} 195
96 Mallory Cline Ohio FFA {Big Walnutt DACC) 194

Tabulated by WinJudge

Fage 1

visit winjudge.com
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.gh Individual Overall Halter

.ade Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
97 Harli Callahan Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa 193
%8 Briniey Haney Idaho 4-H (Payette County) 191
99 Sophia Kindom Minnesota 4« (Wright County T 189 ad
100 Emma Steiger Land of Linceln (Illinois) 189 67
101 WNicole Wolford Texas 4-H (Tom Greenr County) 189 61
102 Sadie Wildman Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T 185
103 Allie Fleigle Minnesota 4~H (Wright County T 182
104 Dawsyn McDonald Illinois FFA {(Geneaeo) 179 T
105 Danica Street Kentucky 4-H 179 45
106 Zach Walters Minnesota 4-H {Wright County T 178
187 Alora Gonzales Idaho 4-H (Payette County) 17%
108 Sophia Melvin Ohio FFA (Big Walnutt DACC) 174
109 Emilia Granados Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T 173 78
110 Montana Rodriques Idaho 4-H (Payette County) 173 51
111 Kalienna Herberg Illinois FFA {Geneseo) 171
112 Knox Rogers Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln} 0 g 0
113 Libbey Logan Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln) 1] 0 1]
114 Brooke Biles Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln} 0 ¢ ]
115 Kavylee Sells Tennessee 4-H (Lincolm) 0 0 1]
116 Kennedy Miller Indiana Quarter Horse Associat 0 0 0

Tabulated by WinJudge

~Fage 2
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gh Individual Overall Performance

acde Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers

1 Madison Chaloupka Texas Paint Rorse Club 531

2 Faith Fry Texas Quarter Herse Assecciatio 525

3 Emma Renson virginia 4-H [ Team A) 518

4 Jaylynn Barenberg Arkansas FFA [Lincoln) 515 98

5 Dalliee Robinson Texas Paint Horse Club 515 97

6 Cheyenne Hawley Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 514

7 Marybeth Martin Virginia 4-H { Team A) 511

8 Savannah Hawley Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 510

9 Kurtlee Smith Texas Paint Horse Club 509

10 Charli Williams North Carclina 4-H 508 95
11 Vicki Brandt Ohio 4-H 508 92
12 Nora Guseilla Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 502 90 179
13 Karley Sonifrank Virginia 4-H { Team A} 502 ¢0 177
14 Krystin Monroe Ohia 4-H 501

13 <Charljize Colon North Carolina 4-H 498

i6 Sara Richardson North Carolina 4-H 496 92
17 Zach wWalters Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T 496 a2
18 Grace Fry Texas Quarter Horse Associatio 494

19 Shelby Blake Adair {Oklahoma FFA}) 493

20 Leona Tibbs Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 492 1H
21 Hadleigh Davis Oklahoma Pinto 492 k]
22 Sutton Lampier Texas 4-H (Tom Green County) 491 93
23 Grayci Collard Tennessee 4-H (Bedford County) 491 87
24 HKaleb Dorr Oklahoma Pinto 491 85
25 Lana Brickey Texas Paint Horse Club 490

26 Ellen Boness Texas 4-H (Tom Green County) 489 89
27 Balley Ccallahan Land of Linceln (Illingis) 489 B4
28 Sydney Derewent Ohio 4-H 489 B3
29 Allyson Lyons Adair {Oklahoma E£FA) 488 88
30 Allie Fleigle Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T 488 63
31 oOlivai Sewalk Pennsylvania 4-H (Bedford Coun 488 80
32 Abigial Wiles Texas Quarter Horse Associatio 487

33 <cCayden Lowe North €arelina 4-H 486

34 Natalie Sprinkle South Carolina 485

35 Dawsyn McDonald Illinois FFA (Geneseo} 83 86 163
36 Mallory Cline Ohio FFA (Big Walnutt DACC) 483 86 155
37 Cooper Herrenbruck Oklahema Quarter Horse Associa 482 a0
38 Ainsley Davis virginia 4-H ([ Team A} 482 87
39 Sophie Oltman Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 482 a4
40 Madeline Glaize Peansylvania 4-H iLawrence Cou 482 a2
41 Kaylee Matheny Ohio 4-H 481

42 Kelsey Block Texas 4-H {Tom Green County) 480 a7
43 Taylor Haney Michigan FFA (Newaygo County C 480 63
44 Madelyn Cltman Land of Lincoln (IlLkinois}) 479

45 Sadie Henggeler Idaho 4-H (Payette County} 478

46 Sophia Kindom Minnescta 4-# (Wright County T 417

47 Reagan Stirling Idaho 4=H (Jefferson County) 476

48 Molly Harress Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc =T 475

49 Marlee Hansen Tennessee 4-H (Bedford Ceounty) 471 84
5¢ Bailey Rickman Adair (Oklahoma FFA) 471 80
51 Carmin Gayheart Indiana 4-H (Whitley County) 469 89
52 Madison Andres Michigan FFA (Newaygo County C 469 84
53 Calvin Evans Indiana 4-H (Whitley County) 468

34 Addiesn Kennedy Oklahoma Pinto 467 48
55 HKeylee Harris [daho 4-H {Jefferson County) 467 B4
36 Shelvia fritz Pennaylvania 4-H (Bedford Coun 467 ot
57 Cheyenne Burt Adair {Oklahoma FFA) 466

58 Calista Radintz Minnesota 4-H {Wright County T 4164

59 Kirah Klepper Indiana FFA (Huntington North} 463 a7
60 Kayda Hickman Idaho 4-H (Jefferson County) 463 82
6t Abigail Massre Virginia 4-H (Team B} 463 76
62 Casey Felts Virginia 4-H {Tegam B) 962 a2
63 Ella Snyder Indiana FFA (HSE Blue} 462 19
64 Ryder King Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa 461

65 Nathan Dean Oklahoma FFA (Union} 460 9¢
66 Jacklyn Ellert Indiana FFA (Huntington North} 460 84
67 Nicole Wolford Texas 4-H [Tom Green County) 460 69
68 Emma Steiger Land of Lincoln (Illinois}) 459

69 Jeana Ebbers Ohio FFA {(Big Walnutt DACC) 457 a1 160
70 Emilia Granados Minnescta 4-H (Wright County T 457 81 159
71 Savannah Reese South Carolina 456

72 Bailey Koning Illinois FFA {Geneseoc) 454

73 Sophie Lancaster Oklahoma Pinto 451

74 Madailein Beard Texas Quarter Horse Associatio 450

75 Daniel Moody Oklahoma FFA {(Union) 449 88
76 Michael Warner Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T 449 85
77 Brinley Haney Idaho 4-H {Payette County) 446

18 Bodee Weat Oklahoma FFAR {(Union) 445 87
79 Emma Mershimer Pennsylvania 4-H {Lawrence Cou 445 79
80 Christy Snyder Pennsylvania 4-H (Bedford Coun 144 19
81 Mackenzie Green Ohio FFA (Big Walnutt DACC) 444 65
82 Casandra Roush [ndiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T 443

B3 Madilyn Burket Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence Cou 442

84 Malachi Scates Arkansas FFA (Lincoln) 441 B4
B85 Elaina Leach Indiana 4-H (Whitley County) 441 79
B6 Hennelly Gavin South Carclina 441 0
87 Leah Guffey Tennessee 4-H (Bedford County) 438 Bs
88 Harli Callahan Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa 438 82
89 Drew McGraw Pennsylvania 4-H {Lawrence Cou 433 80 165
90 Evie Greenwell Kentucky 4-H 433 80 152
91 Aubrey Landrum Indiana FFA (Huntington Nocth) 431 19
92 Montana Rodrigues Idaho 4-H {Payette County) 431 59
93 Sophia Melvin Ohic FFA (Big Walnutt DACC) 431 55
94 Thiery Ndongo Indiana FFA (HSE Blue} 429

95 Panica Street Kentucky 4-H 428

96 Izzy Hawkins Arkansas FFA {Lincoln) 427

Tabulated by WinJdudge

~page 1 -
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gh Individual Overall Performance

Contestant Name

PAmaiya Rice
Rdin Daren
Kaylee Perry
Gabe Randolph
Chloes Paulsen
Henry Dupree
Owen Dean
Emily Harress
Sidney Ives
Jessie Bilyeu
Sadie Wildman
Chasin Smalley
Callen Johnson
Alora Gonzales
Kalienna Herberg
Kaylee Sells
Knox Rogers
Libbey Logan
Brooke Biles
Kennedy Miller

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Fage 2

Team Name

Idaho 4-H {Jefferson County)
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Indiana 4-H {(Whitley County)
Arkansas FFA (Lincoln}
Michigan FFA (Newaygo County C
indiana FFA (HSE Blue}
Cklahoma Quarter Horse Associa
Endiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Michigan FFA (Newaygo County C
Indiana FFA {Huntington North}
Minnescta 4-H (Wright County T
Oklahoma FFA {Union}

Indiana FFA [HSE Blue}

Idaho 4-H (Payette County)
Illinois FFA (Geneseo)
Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln}
Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln}
Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln}
Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln)
Indiana Quarter Hocse Associat

visit winjudge.com
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.

gh Individual Reasons

Dallee Robinson

Jaylynn Barenberg
Madison Chaloupka

Faith Fry
Cayden Lowe
Cheyenne Hawley
Grace Fry
Savannah Hawley
Marybeth Martin
Sutton Lampier
Lana Brickey
Enma Renson
Nathan Dean
Charli Williams
Savannah Reese
Kurtlee Smith
Sara Richardson
Hadleigh Davis
Daniel Moody
Abigial Wiles
Leona Tibbs
Aubrey Landrum
Sophie Lancaster
Nora Guseilla
Kaleb Dorr
Carmin Gayheart
Shelby Blake
Kelsey Block
Vicki Brandt
Karley Sonifrank
Addiosn Kennedy
Cheyenne Burt
Bodee West

Adin Daren

Cooper Herrenbruck

Grayci Collard
Calvin Evans
Kirah Kiepper
Ryder King
Casandra Roush
Casey Felts
Ainsley Davis
denry Dupree
Kaylee Matheny
Leah Guffey
Malachi Scates
Ellen Boness
Callen Johnson
Charlize Colon
Izzy Hawkins
Sophia Kindom
Allyson Lyons
Marlee Hansen
Krystin Monroe
Madison Andres
Chasin Smalley
Bziley Callahan
Reagan Stirling
Emily Harress
Michael Warner
Natalie Sprinkle
Harli Callahan
Dawsyn McDonald
Gabe Randolph
Jacklyn Ellert
Madelyn Qltman
Kayda Hickman
Kaylee Perry
Shelvia Fritz
Madeline Glaize
Keylee Harris
Calista Radintz
Jenna Ebbers
Sydney Derewent
Madailein Beard
Sophie Gltman
Emilia Granados
Allie Fleigle
Owen Dean

Sadie Henggeler
Elaina Leach
Olivai Sewalk
Emma Mershimer
Molly Harress
Bailey Rickman
2ach Walters
Prew McGraw
Abigail Massre
Mallory Cline
Ella Snyder
Bailey Koning
Evie Greenwell
Jessie Bilyeu
Christy Snyder
Hennelly Gavin
Emma Steiger

Tabulated by WinJudge

Page 1

Team MName

Texas Paint Horse Club
Arkansas FFA ({(Lincoln)

Texas Paint Horse Club

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Nerth Carglina 4-H

Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Virginia 4-H { Team A}

Texas 4-H (Tom Green County)
Texas Paint Horse Club
Virginia 4-H ({ Team A)
Oklahoma FFA (Union}

North Carolina 4-H

South Carolina

Texas Paint Horse Club

North Carolina 4-H

Oklahoma Pinto

Oklahoma FFA (Union)

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Indiana FFA (Huntington North)
Oklahoma Pinto

Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Oklahoma Pinto

Indiana 4-H {Whitley County)
Adair (Oklahoma FFA)

Texas 4-H (Tom Green County)
Ohio 4-H

Virginia 4-4 { Team A)
Oklahoma Pinto

Adair (Cklahoma FFA}

Oklahoma FFA (Union}

Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Cklahoma Quarter Horse Associa
Tennessee 4-H (Bedford County}
Indiana 4-H (Whitley Couniy}
Indiana FFA {Huntington North}
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Virginia 4-H (Team B}

Virginia 4-H ( Team A)

Indiana FFA [HSE Blue)

Ohic 4-H

Tennessee 4-H (Bedford County)
Arkansas FFA (Lincoln)

Texas 4-H {Tom Green County)
Indiana FFA {HSE Blue)

North Carolina 4-H

Arkansas FFA (Lincoln)
Minnesota 4-K (Wright County T
Adair (Oklahoma FFA}

Tennessee 4-H (Bedford County)
Ohic 4-H

Michigan FFA (Mewaygo County C
Oklahoma FFA {Union}

Land of Lincoln (Illinois}
Idahg 4~H (Jefferson County}
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T
South Carolina

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa
Illinois FFA {Geneseo)
Arkansas FFA {(Lincoln)

Indiana FFA (Huntington North)
Land of Lincoln {Illinois)
Idaho 4-H (Jefferson County)
Indiana 4-H (Whitley County)
Pennsylvania 4-H (Bedford Coun
Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence Cou
Idaho 4-H (Jefferson County)
Minnesota 4-H {Wright County T
Ohic FFA (Big Wainutt DACC}
Chig 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Land of Lincoln {Illinois)
Minnescra 4-H (Wright County T
Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa
Idaho 4-H (Payette County)
indiana 4-H (Whitley County)
Pennsylvania 4-H (Bedford Coun
Pennsylvania 4-H {Lawrence Cou
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Adair (Cklahoma FFA}

Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T
Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence Cou
Virginia 4-H {Team B}

Ohio FFA (Big Walnutt DACC)
Indiana FFA (H$E Blue}
Illinois FFA {Geneseo)}
Kentucky 4-H

Indiana FFA {Huntington MNorth}
Pennsylvania 4-H {Bedford Coun
Seuth Carolina

Land of Linceln (Illincis)

visit winjudge.com

score

172
171
171
170
170
170
169
169
168
168
168
167
167
167
166
166
166
165
164
164
163
163
163
163
162
161
161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160
160
159
159
158
158
158
158
158
158
157
155
155
155
155
153
152
152
152
151
151
150

Tie Breakers

185
193

193
197
198
193
195

192
198
181
189
188
189
190
177
188
154
170
193
194
171
180
184
186
189
189
195

166
179
192
193
174
174

155
179
167
191
152
162
183
130
188
163
166
175
180
182
187
152
19¢
181

171
186
148
150
158
175

164
164
180
187
152
170
173
179
180
181
143
164
159
160
168
169
181
185

158
168
185
186

149
159
161
152
173

715
698

638
663

667
623
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gh Individual Reasons

ade Conteatant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
97 Amaiya Rice Idaho 4-K (Jefferson County} 149

98 Madilyn Burket Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence Cou 147

99 Sidney Ives Michigan FFA (Newaygo County C 144

10¢ Brinley Haney Idaho 4-H (Payette Couaty) 140

101 Tayleor Haney Michigan FFA (Newaygc County C 138

102 Chloes Paulsen Michigan FFA (Newaygo County C 137

103 Sadie Wildman Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T 136

104 Thiery Ndongo Indiana FFA {HSE Blue) 134

165 MNicole Wolford Texas 4-H (Tom Green County) 130

106 Mackenzie Green Ohio FFA (Big Walnut& DACC} 125

107 Alora Gonzales fdaho 4-H {Payette County) 124

10B Sophia Melvin Chio FFA {Big Walnutt DACC) 116

109 Montana Rodrigues 1daho 4-H (Payette Countyl 110

110 Kalienna Herberg Illinois FFA (Genesea] an 143

111 Danica Street Kentucky 4-H a0 178

112 Kaylee Sells Tennessee 4-H [Lincolnj ] 0 &
113 Knox Rogers Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln] L+ 1] [
114 Brooke Biles Tennessee 4-H {Lincoln} 0 0 0
115 Libbey Logan Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln) 0 a L
116 Kennedy Miller Indiana Quarter Horse Associat & 4] 0

Tabulated by WinJudge -Fage I - visit winjudge.com



TPV VIR T FOwITt

.gh Individual Overall

I b e e e
OV AR AWNRFOYVD IOLW S N

NN
(RN ET

d L L) Ll e L L L) W LWL B BB RO RS B
YOOI EWNFOWONE-JR A

b
-

[, - A N N Y
(=T R R L WL

Lo Ln
(S =T~ o R - LT N e

o
R

o o
o

h o on
[T-J= ]

e e e |
WK =D

~
[T

00 ~d =) =) -l
WO,

D @ 0o D @
D -l hn b Wi =

OO WYY
W= O W

oD
[N

Contestant Name

Hadison Chaloupka
Faith Fry
Dallee Robinson
Cheyenne Hawley
Jaylynn Barenberg
Savannah Hawley
Emma Renson
Marybeth Martin
Charli Williams
Kurtlee Smith
Cayden Lowe
Kaleb Dorr
Grace Fry

Nora Guseilla
Shelby Blake
Hadleigh Davis
Sutton Lampier
Sara Richardson
Lana Brickey
Grayci Collard
Leona Tibbs
Vicki Brandt
Karley Sonifrank
Cooper Herrenbruck
Charlize Colon
Krystin Monroe
Ellen Boness
Bailey Callahan
Kelsey Block
Sydney Derewent
Reagan Stirling
Natalie Sprinkle
Calvin Evans
Ainsley PDavis
Kaylee Matheny
Allyson Lyons
Madeline Glaize
Sophie Oltman
Abigial Wiles
Madison Andres
Addiosn Kennedy
Nathan Dean
Madelyn Oltman
Cheyenne Burt
Savannah Reese
Molly Harress
Marlee Hansen
Carmin Gayhearst
Kirah Klepper
Olivai Sewalk
Bailey Rickman
Daniel Moody
Casey Felts
Taylor Haney
Bodee West
Sadie Henggeler
Abigail Massre
Sophie Lancaster
Jacklyn Ellert
Mallory Cline
Zach Walters
Calista Radintz
Emma Mershimer
Elia Snyder
Aubrey Landrum
Allie Fleigle
Casandra Roush
shelvia Fritz
Kayda Hickman
Keylee Harris
Malachi Scates
Sophia Kindom
Michael Warner
Hennelly Gavin
Ryder King
Dawayn McDonald
Leah Guffey
Adin Daren
Jenna Ebbers
Madailein Beard
Christy Snyder
Bailey Koning
Nicole Wolford
Emma Steiger
Mackenzie Green
Madilyn Burket
Elaina Leach
Drew McGraw
Chloes Paulsen
Henry Dupree
Gabe Randolph
Brinley Haney
Owen Dean

Izzy Hawkinsg
Harli Callahan
Emilia Granados

Tabulated by WinJudge
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Team Name

Texas Paint Horse Club

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Texas Paint Horse Club

Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Arkansas FFA (Lincoln)

Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Virginia 4-H { Team A)
virginia 4-H { Team A)

North Carclina 4-H

Texas Paint Horse Club

North Carolina 4-H

Oklahoma Pinto

Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc ~T
Adair (Oklahoma FFA}

Oklahoma Pinto

Texas 4-H {Tom Green County)
North Carolina 4-H

Texas Paint Horse Club
Tennessee 4-H {(Bedford County)
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Ohio 4-H

Virginia 4-H ( Team A)
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa
North Carolina 4-H

Chio 4-H

Texas 4-H (Tom Green County)
Land of Lincoln (Illinois)
Texas 4-H (Tom Grean County}
Ohio 4-H

Idaho 4-H (Jefferson County)
South Carolina

Indiana 4-H (Whitley County)
Virginia 4-H { Team A)

Ohio 4-H

Adair {Oklahoma FFA})
Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence Cou
Land of Lincoln (Illinois}
Texas Quarter Horse Assocliatio
Michigan FFA {Newaygec County C
Oklahoma Pinto

Oklahoma FFA {Uniaon)

Land of Linceoln (Illincis)
Adair (Oklahcma FFA}

South Carolina

Indiana Quarter Horse Assac -T
Tennessee 4-H {Bedford County)
Indiana 4-H {Whitley County)
Indiana FFA {Huntington North)
Pennsylvania 4-H (Bedford Coun
Adair (Okilahoma FFA)

Oklahoma FFA (Union}

Virginia 4~H {Team B}

Michigan FFA (Mewaygo County €
Oklahoma FFA (Union}

Tdaho 4-H {(Payette County)
Virginia 4-H {Team B)

Oklahoma Pinto

Indiana FFA (Huntington North)
Ohio FFA (Big Wainutt DACC)
Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T
Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T
Pennsylvania 4-H {Lawrence Cou
Indiana FFA (HSE Blue)

Indiana FFA {Huntington North)
Minnesota 4-H {Wright County T
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Pennsylvania 4-H (Bedford Coun
Idaho 4-H {(Jefferson County}
Idaho 4-H (Jefferson Countiy)
Arkansas FFA {Lincoln)
Minnescta 4-H (Wright County T
Minnesota 4-H {Wright County T
South Carolina

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa
Illinois FFA ({(Geneseo)
Tennessee 4-H (Bedford County}
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Ohio FFA (Big Walnutt DACC)
Texas Quarter Horse Associatio
Pennsylvania 4~H (Bedford Coun
Illincis FFA (Geneseo)

Texas 4-H (Tom Green County}
Land of Lincoln {Illinois)
Ohic FFA (Big Walnutt DACC)
Pennsylvania 4-H [Lawrence Cou
Indiana 4-H (Whitley County}
Pennsylvania 4-B {Lawrence Cou
Michigan FFA {Newaygo County C
Indiana FFA (HSE Blue}
Arkansas FFA {Lincoln}

Idahe 4-H {Payette County)
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa
Arkansas FFA {Lincoln)
Oklahoma Quarter Horse Associa
Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T

visit winjudge.com

Score

712
11

111
04
702
701
701

700
740
700
700
700
700
699
699
698
697
695
694
692
691

689
6B8
688
688
688
687
686
685
681
679
679
677
6717
677
674
671

671
6§71
670
6570
669
669
667
667
666
666
666
665
663
862
660
€59
658
654
654
649
649
648
643
641
640
639
639
638
637
637
636
635
631
630

Tie Breakers

183
182
191
179

175
169

170
166

1686
164
175
172
171
168
161
160
180
167

178
14
158
157

158
155
179
163
155

160
158
153
179
159
173
161
161
160
170
168
164

160
151
152
136

155
137

163
140

159



nior Division - Printed Wed Oct 16 18:40:03 2024

gh Individual Overall

Contestant Name

Evie Greenwell
Amaiya Rice
Thiery Ndongo
Chasin Smalley
Sidney Ives
Callen Johnson
Kaylee Perry
Jessie Bilyeu
Emily Harress
Danica Street
Sophia Melvin
Montana Rodriques
Sadie Wildman
Ahlora Gonzales
Kalienna Herberg
Kaylee Sells
Knox Rogers
Libbey Logan
Brooke Biles
Kennedy Miller

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Page 2 -

Team Name

Kentucky 4-H

Idaho 4-H (Jefferson County)
Indiana FFA (HSE Blue}
Oklahoma FFA {Union}

Michigan FFA {Newaygo County C
Indiana FFA (HSE Blue}

Indiana 4-H (Whitley County}
Indiana FFA {Huntington North)
Indiana Quarter Horse Assoc -T
Kentucky 4-H

Ohio FFA (Big Walnutt DACC)
Idaho 4-H {Payette County)
Minnesota 4-H (Wright County T
Idaho 4-¥ {(Payette County)
Illinois FFA (Geneseo)
Tennessee 4-H {Lincoln}
Tennessee 4-H (Lincoin)
Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln)
Tennessee 4-H (Lincoin}
Indiana Quarter Horse Associat

visit winjudge.com

Score

Tie Breakers
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Junior Division - Printed Wed Oct 16 17:99:06 2024

Total Summary Report

1 2R 3 4 S5RS 6 7 B 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

251 Bailey Rickman 50 35 43 47 47 47 37 39 38 45 43 50 40 47 43 37 531 157  688| 531 157 688

252 Shelby Blake 50 47 46 47 45 37 43 46 37 47 48 50 44 49 46 45 549 178 7271 549 178 727

253 Allyson Lyons 32 50 45 49 45 42 43 49 43 47 43 40 40 4% 47 40 532 168 700] 532 168 700

254 Cheyenne Burt 17 50 46 46 45 47 43 49 41 42 40 48 46 42 50 42 517 177 694 S17 177 694

Adair (Oklahoma FFA) 2129 680 2809 2129 680 2809
none |

191 Jaylynn Barenberg 50 48 48 50 43 47 50 49 37 43 S0 48 48 49 42 47 556 193 749| 556 193 749

192 Malachi Scates 32 30 43 47 45 42 41 34 35 42 50 48 46 49 42 40 496 170 666] 496 170 666

193 Izzy Hawkins 29 43 44 34 43 40 39 40 34 45 36 47 44 43 33 41 467 168 6351 467 148 635

194 Gabe Randolph 19 44 41 37 41 32 40 31 38 50 50 40 38 50 42 44 474 163 637 474 163 637

Arkansas FFA {(Lincoln) 1993 694 2687 1993 694 2687
none |

et M GL RS e e e e mm e e e e mm e e e me mm a— — mmmmm] mmmm mmem memmn

101 Kayda Hickman 41 43 42 42 44 42 40 49 37 36 47 50 40 46 29 39 506 161 6671 506 161  AAT

102 Keylee Harris 50 35 43 46 43 42 42 49 45 35 38 47 41 49 28 36 507 162  669]1 507 162 669

103 Reagan Stirling 43 50 47 34 44 4T 43 47 34 45 48 47 40 49 47 43 535 173 1085 535 173 708

104 Amaiya Rice 19 42 44 42 47 40 39 35 37 34 47 40 40 50 48 32 481 155 6361 481 155 636

Idaho 4-H {Jefferson Co 2029 651 2680 2029 651 2680
noneg

161 Sadie Henggeler 48 48 43 45 41 33 43 50 35 43 43 43 36 50 36 36 521 158 6791 521 158 679

162 Brinley Haney 19 46 41 46 42 50 37 39 47 43 42 40 33 37 46 36 497 147 644} 497 147 644

163 Alora Gonzales 19 30 36 47 41 30 34 37 43 45 43 38 35 42 28 35 443 140 5831 443 140 583

164 Montana Rodrigues 32 40 35 46 42 50 25 41 37 47 37 47 36 47 28 31 494 127 6211 494 127 621

Idaho 4-H (Payette Coun 1955 572 2527 1955 572 2527
none |

i1 2R5 3 4 5RS 6 7 & 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Totr | PLC RSN Overall

__________________________ - —— - —— mm m— ar me am Em wm e —m mm m e mm mmm -___-J ———— mmm= mmmen

201 Dawsyn McDonald 43 40 45 47 43 43 41 49 37 47 48 33 40 35 34 37 499 163 662§ 499 163 662

202 Bailey Koning 41 35 41 42 44 37 40 40 50 35 49 31 38 47 46 33 497 152 6491 497 152 649

203 Kalienna Herberg 19 20 25 41 43 30 25 49 39 42 48 50 20 38 43 20 462 90 552% 462 90 552

Illinois FFA (Geneseo) 1458 405 1863 1458 405 1863
none |

1 2RS 3 4 5R5 6 7 8 910Rs 1! 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

111 Carmin Gavheart 19 43 45 50 43 47 44 49 37 42 50 40 42 43 47 47 510 178 688 510 178 688

112 Elaina Leach 11 50 40 47 43 40 39 40 37 45 49 38 42 42 40 37 482 158  640| 482 158 640

113 Calvin Evans 19 4B 44 35 49 47 40 49 47 47 43 50 44 43 48 47 525 175  700)] 325 175 700

114 Kaylee Perry 32 34 40 41 43 47 40 34 35 43 36 40 39 34 43 42 462 161 623] 462 161 623

Indiana 4-H [Whitley Co 1979 672 2651 1979 672 28651
none i

221 Callen Jehnsen 28 24 42 34 50 20 36 46 35 35 4B 46 46 49 40 45 455 169 6241 455 169 624

222 Henry Dupree 17 40 45 42 45 42 40 34 37 35 41 38 43 49 47 43 467 171 638 467 171 638

223 Ella Snyder 48 47 40 42 40 47 39 49 38 36 36 46 36 42 47 38 5i8 153 671 518 1%3 671

224 Thiery Ndongo 32 35 36 42 41 30 40 49 39 36 49 47 34 47 47 37 434 147 641 494 147 641

Indiana FFA (HSE Blue) 1934 640 2574 1934 640 2574
none 1

216 Kirah Klepper 50 43 44 37 44 42 43 34 37 42 47 47 42 49 42 45 514 174  688) 514 174 688
217 Aubrey Landrum 32 24 45 35 46 30 44 49 38 43 45 50 43 49 50 47 491 179 §7¢Gi 491 17% 670
218 Jessie Bilyeu 19 24 43 34 47 37 40 45 39 42 34 50 25 46 50 44 467 152 6193 467 152 619
219 Jacklyn Ellert 32 S0 44 46 43 30 49 49 41 3% 50 47 40 43 48 39 514 163 6771 514 163 677
Indiana FFA {Huntington 1986 668 2654 1986 668 2654

Tabulated by WinJudge =Page 1 - vigit winjudge.com



Junior Division - Printed Wed Oct 16 17:5%9:06 2024

Tetal Summary Report

1 2RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 B8 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

226 Cheyenne Hawley 43 48 49 50 45 50 47 47 41 47 47 50 46 42 50 48 S60 190 7501 560 190 750

227 Savannah Hawley 50 50 48 47 47 47 46 49 46 43 37 50 45 46 50 47 562 186 7481 562 184 748

228 Nora Guseilla 32 48 46 46 49 47 44 50 49 41 50 48 46 39 50 43 549 179 7281 549 179 7128

229 Leona Tibbs 50 43 46 42 48 47 44 47 34 43 48 48 45 42 50 45 542 180 T221 342 180 122

Indiana Quarter Horse A 2213 735 2948 2213 735 2948
none |

231 Adin Daren

232 Casandra Roush 35 42 46 41 43 37 43 W39 42 29 43 40 49 S50 44 496 173 669 496 173 669
233 Emily Harress 17 24 43 41 47 43 41 46 37 33 36 40 40 37 48 41 449 165 614 449 165 614
234 Meolly Harress 43 50 44 41 49 37 39 49 47 42 34 50 40 43 48 35 533 158 691 533 158 691

Indiana Quarter Horse A 1962 671 2633 1962 671 2633

1 2R5 3 4 5RS 6 7 & 9 10RS 1! 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

256 Kennedy Miller ¢ 00 0 ¢ 0 O0CO0O0OOD0DOTUO0ODOCTO0OC 0 o 0 0 ) 0 0
Indiana Quarter Horse A [+ 0 0 ¢ 0 0
none

1 2RS 3 4 5R§ 6 7 @8 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot PLC RSN Overall

171 Danica Street 35 4B 25 50 44 42 20 47 38 29 50 42 20 46 46 25 517 90 607) 517 90 607

172 Evie Greenwell 19 40 42 37 46 37 38 47 43 47 37 42 37 43 40 35 478 152 63001 478 152 630
Kentucky 4-H 995 242 1237 995 242 1237
none |

106 Emma Steiger 43 31 44 42 41 37 39 49 39 47 47 50 36 38 34 37 498 156 654 498 156 654

107 Madelyn @ltman 50 50 46 47 45 30 39 50 3T 42 43 50 39 47 42 38 533 162 695 533 162 695
108 Bailey Callahan 50 50 44 47 43 47 40 45 37 43 43 43 43 47 50 39 545 166 7111 545 166 711
109 Sophie Qltman 35 48 45 35 49 37 39 49 46 49 S0 48 42 46 48 34 540 160  700F 540 160 700
Land of Lincoln (Illing 2116 644 276} 2116 644 2760
none
1 2RSS 3 4 SRS 6 7 8 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot PLC RSN Overall
236 Madison Andres i9 42 45 37 45 47 39 49 47 49 50 50 40 49 48 43 532 167 6991 532 16T 699
237 Taylor Haney 43 48 38 46 49 43 25 47 49 42 50 50 39 38 42 36 547 138  685] 547 138 685
238 sidney Ives 19 35 43 39 49 37 34 39 38 42 43 S0 39 43 48 38 492 154 636] 482 154 636
239 Chloes Paulsen 28 39 33 37 41 37 36 40 46 42 47 50 38 47 48 37 502 144 6461 502 144 646
Michigan FFA {Newaygo C 2063 603 2666 2063 603 2666
none |

1 2R 3 4 5RS 6 7 8 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN dwerall

241 Sophia Kindom 32 48 45 49 47 47 43 49 39 41 37 43 42 38 28 38 498 168 666 498 168 666
242 Emilia Granados 46 39 45 38 43 47 36 39 35 42 47 21 39 38 36 39 471 159 6301 471 159 630
243 Michael Warner 43 48 44 35 43 32 41 41 43 45 34 43 40 47 48 39 502 164 6661 502 164 666
Minnesota 4-H {Wright C 1471 491 1962 1471 491 1962

246 Calista Radintz 50 43 44 42 44 37 40 41 33 43 45 47 40 41 43 36 511 160 671 5i1 160 671

247 Zach Walters 50 44 45 47 50 47 37 49 37 47 43 #8 40 38 39 33 519 155 674 519 155 674

248 Sadie Wildman 19742 41 35 41 33 37 41 38 42 47 29 37 42 43 34 452 149 601 452 149 601

249 Allie Fleigle 32 50 44 47 47 47 39 45 41 42 5¢ 31 35 39 36 41 511 159 6701 511 159 670

Minngsota 4-H (Wright C 1993 623 2616 1993 623 2616
none I

1 2R 3 4 5RS & 7 B 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

166 Sara Richardson 43 4B 47 46 48 47 45 47 41 47 37 43 45 47 530 44 544 181 725 544 181 725

167 Charlize Colon 32 4B 46 47 41 47 46 49 47 47 48 30 3% 46 43 42 545 169 714] 545 169 714
168 Charli Williams 43 50 47 42 47 50 4B 40 43 49 49 50 43 46 48 45 557 183 740| 557 183 740

Tabulated by WinJdudge Page 2 - visit winjudge.com



Jupior Division - Printed Wed Oct 16 17:59:06 2024

Total Summary Report

.

169 Cayden Lowe 19’50 49 38 49 47 46 50 46 43 49 50 48 49 50 48 540 191 T311 540 191 731
North Carolina 4-H 2186 724 2910 2186 7724 2910
none i

1 2RSS 3 4 S5RS 6 7 8 95 10R511 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

131 Krystin Monroe 41 50 45 47 43 42 42 49 46 47 49 47 43 41 43 37 545 167 T12| 545 167 2

132 Vicki Brandt 50 50 47 47 4B 47 45 49 35 43 47 42 41 37 47 45 542 178 720 542 178 720

133 Kaylee Matheny 19 50 47 42 43 47 42 50 46 S0 45 47 42 43 47 40 529 171 7001 529 171 700

134 Sydney Derewent 43 50 46 35 43 43 37 47 46 50 49 46 41 50 40 36 542 160  T702) 542 160 702

chio 4-H 2158 676 2834 2158 676 2834
none |

1 2Rs 3 4 5R5 6 7 8 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

141 Mallory Cline 32 48 45 50 41 50 41 50 39 44 43 42 34 37 46 35 522 155 677 522 15% 677

142 Jenna Ebbers 32 47 40 49 43 47 41 45 47 35 31 40 42 43 39 37 498 160 6581 498 160 658

143 Mackenzie Green 32 47 35 39 44 47 30 44 41 43 42 S0 30 46 43 30 518 125 643 518 125 643

144 Sophia Melvin 32 26 25 42 43 50 30 50 37 47 49 24 30 41 49 31 489 116 605] 489 11 605

Ohio FFA {Big Walnutt D 2027 556 2583 2027 556 2583
none i

1 2RSS 3 4 5RS 6 7 B 9 110RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

121 Nathan Dean 17 48 47 46 41 47 43 47 41 36 47 50 46 47 47 47 514 183 6971 514 1B3 697
122 Bodee West 19748 47 41 41 37 40 47 41 43 41 50 45 47 50 44 505 176 6811 505 176 6Bl
123 Daniel Moody 19°50 46 37 40 42 42 46 42 43 42 48 46 47 50 47 506 181 6871 506 181 687
124 Chasin Smalley 19724 44 37 43 30 41 42 38 31 49 50 41 50 48 40 461 166 6271 461 166 627
Cklahoma FFA {Union) 1986 706 2692 1986 706 2692

nane |

1 2RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 8 9 10R5 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

116 Kaleb Darr 50 50 44 42 45 47 41 49 37 36 50 50 48 49 47 46 552 179  731) 3552 179 131

117 Hadleigh Davis 43 50 47 46 43 47 42 47 3% 45 47 50 46 50 42 46 545 181 7261 545 181 726

118 Sophie Lancaster 19 50 45 35 49 30 41 47 43 42 50 43 45 43 47 4B 498 179 6771 4% 179 677

119 Addiosn Kennedy 28 50 44 34 47 42 44 49 37 43 49 50 43 45 47 46 5I1 177 69EI 521 177 LT

Oklahoma Pinto 2116 716 283* 2116 T1& 2832
none |

1 2RS 3 4 SRS 6 7 8 9 10R511 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

126 Cooper Herrenbruck 48 34 44 47 43 47 46 47 42 35 49 50 45 49 48 40 539 115 7141 539 175 714

127 Ryder King 19746 44 50 44 47 46 34 43 41 47 31 39 37 50 45 489 174 663} 489 174 663

128 Owen Dean 19-26 43 41 41 42 3B 45 42 45 36 43 37 50 48 40 478 158 6361 4718 158 636

129 Harli Callahan 19-24 40 35 50 50 42 46 46 43 43 24 37 38 50 44 468 163 631] 468 163 631

Gklahoma Quarter Horse 1974 670 2644 1974 670 2644
none |

1L 2R 3 4 5RS 6 7 8 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

206 Shelvia Fritz 19750 45 47 48 47 36 49 37 42 47 40 44 39 43 36 508 161 669 508 161 669

207 Olivai Sewalk 50 50 43 42 44 43 37 50 35 44 50 48 42 46 28 36 530 158 6881 530 158 [1:1

208 Christy Sayder S0 26 41 35 47 27 3B 44 42 42 42 43 35 49 46 40 503 154 6371 503 154 657

Pennsylvania 4-H {Bedfo 1541 473 2014 1541 473 2014
none i

! 2RSS 3 4 S5RS 6 7 B 910RS511 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

211 Madilyn Burket 50 35 38 45 49 32 35 49 37 35 37 40 36 43 42 36 494 147 641 494 147 641

212 Madeline Glaize 19 46 435 50 49 47 37 50 47 43 49 46 43 45 48 36 539 161 7001 539 161 70¢

213 Drew McGraw 19 40 45 47 41 43 36 44 37 42 40 42 37 46 43 39 484 157 6411 484 157 641

214 Emma Mershimer 19 47 43 42 42 37 36 47 41 42 49 47 41 50 50 38 513 158 671t 513 138 671

Pennsylvania 4-H [Lawre 2030 623 2653 2030 623 2653
none

1 2RSS 3 4 5RS 6 7 8 910RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

181 Hennelly Gavin 48 26 43 34 50 50 39 39 46 42 36 47 41 46 50 40 514 163 6771 514 163 677

182 Natalie Sprinkle 43 48 46 49 49 47 42 47 34 42 41 43 44 496 48 35 537 167 704 537 167 704
183 Savannah Reese 32 4B 47 46 44 37 43 47 34 31 47 50 46 46 48 46 510 182 692) 510 182 6§92

Tabulated by WinJudge ~Page 3 - visit winjudge.com



Junior Division - Printed Wed Oct 16 17:59:06 2024

Total Summary Report

.

South Carolina 1861 512 2073 1561 512 2073

1 2R 3 4 5RS 6 7 8 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot § PLC RSN dQverall

136 Grayci Collard 32 50 46 50 44 47 41 49 41 42 49 47 42 49 48 46 548 175 723 548 175 723
137 Leah Guffey 32 26 44 47 47 32 41 40 35 4% 49 46 45 43 48 49 450 170 B60F 490 170 660
138 Marlee Hansen 28 40 44 41 49 47 40 49 41 42 50 S0 39 42 43 44 522 167 6891 522 167 689
Tennessee 4-H (Bedford 1560 512 2072 1560 512 2072
none |
1 2RSS 3 4 5RS 6 7 8 9 10RS 11 12RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall
P e mmmmm mm me e o e e em mm oo mm mm mm e mm e o mmm mma mmmee| emme me—e e
156 Brooke Biles 0 0 00 0D OODOOQGO OO0 OG0 OO0 0 0O 0l 0 0 0
157 Libbey Logan o 0 pOOGCOODOODODDOCO OO0 O O 01 0 0 0
158 Knox Rogers o 0 60 0 % 0 OCO0DO0OO0COCO0OCO0OOC D0 O DO 01 0 0 0
159 Kaylee Sells ¢ 0 00 0 O0ODO0OCOCO0OOOODODOCDOD OO0 0 0 0] o 0 o
Tennessee 4-H (Lincoln) 0 0 o Q0 [+ o
none |

1 2rs 3} 4 5RS & 7 8 9 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

176 Kelsey Block 50 50 47 47 44 42 40 41 35 36 48 50 47 41 42 44 526 178 J04{ 526 178 704

177 Ellen Boness 50 43 46 47 48 42 43 49 42 42 37 50 39 43 48 42 541 170 711 541 170 711

178 Nicole Wolford 28 50 44 47 49 30 25 49 41 49 4B 43 25 42 43 36 51% 13¢ 6491 519 130 649

179 Sutton Lampier 46 50 46 34 44 47 47 49 35 44 49 48 47 46 48 45 540 185 7251 540 185 725

Texas 4-H (Tom Green Co 2126 663 2789 2126 663 2789
none |

1 2RS 3 4 5RS & 7 8 9 10RS 11 1Z RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

186 Kurtlee Smith 50 47 47 46 43 50 46 46 37 50 47 50 47 50 42 42 558 182 7401 558 182 740

187 Madison Chaloupka 50 4B 48 47 49 50 50 47 49 43 50 50 48 41 47 47 571 183 764¢ 571 193 764

188 Dallee Robinscn 50 43 48 41 48 47 49 50 42 S0 47 S0 49 46 47 48 561 194 7557 561 194 755

189 Lana Brickey 41 48 48 39 43 50 47 49 38 47 41 50 47 46 47 45 539 187 7261 539 187 126

Texas Paint Horse Club 2229 756 2985 2229 7156 2985
none |

1 2RSS 3 ¢4 5RS5 6 7 B 9% 10RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

196 Faith Fry 50 48 49 50 49 47 49 50 37 47 49 47 46 46 47 48 567 192  759] 567 192 759

197 Grace Fry 32 50 48 47 48 47 45 49 35 43 50 46 47 46 50 46 543 186  729| 543 186 729

198 Abigial Wiles 48 46 47 35 49 47 46 49 38 35 47 42 42 41 42 45 519 180  699) 519 180 699

199 Madailein Beard 42 40 45 34 49 47 42 50 34 36 31 50 38 38 43 35 494 160 6541 494 160 654

Texas Quarter Horse Ass 2123 7118 2841 2123 118 2841
none |

1 2R 3 4 S5RS 6 7 B 9 10RS 1112 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

146 Marybeth Martin 49 50 47 41 48 50 48 49 37 44 49 48 45 41 50 46 555 186 7414 555 186 741

147 Emma Renson S0 48 48 47 49 42 47 47 41 49 50 46 43 43 50 46 562 184 7461 562 184 T46

148 Ainsley Davis 32 36 45 37 49 47 42 49 46 50 49 46 39 37 50 46 528 172 7004 528 172 700

149 Karley Scnifrank 43 50 46 39 49 50 44 49 38 47 47 46 43 37 43 44 538 177  715] 538 177 715

Virginia 4-H { Team A} 2183 719 2902 2183 719 2902
none t

1 2RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 B 910RsS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

151 Casey Felts 43 42 45 46 47 20 37 49 42 50 41 50 45 41 43 45 514 172 686] 514 172  £86
152 Abigail Massre 17 48 40 50 43 47 46 50 38 47 47 48 42 47 42 37 524 165 6B%| 524 165 689
Virginia 4-H (Team B) 1038 337 1375 1038 337 1375

none |

1 2RSS 3 4 5RS 6 7 8 9 10R5 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

Average Score 33 41 42 41 43 40 39 43 38 41 43 43 39 42 43 39 491 159 6501 491 159 650
Percent 50s 2027 0 9 311 211 1 61633 0 818 O

Percent 45 and above 28 54 49 47 48 47 18 T1 20 33 60 62 25 52 57 29

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 4 - visit winjudge.com
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igh Individual Overall Halter

Contestant Name

Reanna Rencin
Dalton Regehr
Melani Chojnacki
Nakia Adams
Emma Brunson
Lydia sherry
Becca Leavy
Brooke Stratman
Amelja Van Polanen
Cassie Hiles
Peyton Sherron
Jacy Messick
Ella smith
Jameson Tannehill
Alicia Mora
Maria Carter
Elianna Lockett
Maegan Pearson
Hilary Burns
Malena Kind
Caroline Mangum
Wyatrt Dooley
Olivia Chase
Callie Riewald
Jenpa Sauser
Elena Hamilten
Jenna Fiscus
Latisha Sanchez
Elia Edison
Brooke Stark
Lauren Fannon
Lily Shanafelt
Elle Lunsford
Kate Kovanda
Brandon Crafton
Peyton Cole

Tabulated by WinJudge

-Page 1 -

Tean Name

Kansas State University

Texas R&M University

Texas A&M University

North Carolina 5tate Universit
Texas ALM University

Penn State University

Middle Tennessee State Univers
Michigan State University
North Carolina State Universit
Texas AsM University

Kansas State University

Texas Tech University

Penn State University

Penn State University

Texas Tech University

Texas Tech University

Penn State University
Wilmingten College

North Carolina State Universit
Michigan State University
North Carolina State Universit
Kansas State University
Wilmington College

Kansas State University 2
Michigan State University
University of Tennessee - Knox
Kansas State University

North Careclina State Universit
University of Nebraska - Linco
University of Tennessee - Knox
University of Temnessee - Knox
Michigan State University
University of Nebraska - Linco
Kansas State University
Wilmington College

Wilmington Cellege

visit winjudge.com

Score

Tie Breakers

47
47

45
43
42

46
46
46
44
44
45
42
41
EL]

42
42
45
40
44
37

43
40

41
39
39

95
94

92
92
92
9¢
88

85

83

81
8l

653
644
629

600
587
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tigh Individual Overall Performance
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Caroline Mangum
Emma Brunson
Cassie Hiles
Wyatt Docley
Melani Chojnacki
Peyton Sherron
Callie Riewald
Elena Hamilton
Maegan Pearson
Brooke Stark
Jacy Messick
Hilary Burns
Lydia Sherry
Alicia Mora
Jenna Fiscus
Ella Smith
Elianna Lockett
Jameson Tannehill
Reanna Rencin
Kate Kovanda
Lily Shanafelt
Dalton Regehr
Ella Edison
Latisha Sanchez
Becca Leavy
Amelia Van Polanen
Qlivia Chase
Eille Lunsford
Jenna Sauser
Malena Kind
Brooke Stratman
Brandon Crafton
Maria Carter
Nakia Adams
Peyton Cole
Lauren Fannan

Tabulated by WinJudge

~Fage 1 =

Team Name

North Carolina State Universit
Texas A&M University

Texas AsM University

Kansas State University

Texas A&M University

Kansas State University

Kansas State University 2
University of Tennessee - Knox
Wilmington College

University of Tennessee Knox
Texas Tech University

North Carolina State Universit
Penn State University

Texas Tech University

Kansas State University

Penn State University

Penn State University

Penn State University

Kansas State University

Kansas State University
Michigan State University
Texas A&M University
University of Nebraska - Linco
North Carolina State Universit
Middle Tennessee State Univers
Morth Careolina State Universit
Wilmington College

University of Nebraska - Lince
Michigan State University
Michigan State Unmiversity
Michigan State University
Wilmington College

Texas Tech University

North Careclinma State Universit
Wilmington Ceollege

University of Tennessee - Knox

vigit winjudge.com

Score
469
468
468
467
459
459
456
454
454
445
443
443
440
439
439
436
435
434
433
433
431
428
428
428
424
423
418
418
408
406
405
385
380
340
371

1

Tie Breakers

47
46

47
46

45
41

46
43

45
14

46
4%

48
46
43

47
Lk
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gh Individual Reascons

ace

Contestant Name

Dalton Regehr
Reanna Rencin
Melani Choinacki
Jacy Messick
Peyton Sherran
Cassie Hiles
Emma Brunson
Lydia Sherry
Ella Ediseon
Alicia Mora
Ella Smith

Kate Kovanda
Maria Carter
Callie Riewald
Jameson Tannehill
Elena Hamiltaon
Jenna Fiscus
Elianna Lockett
Wyatt Doocley
Becca Leavy
Maiena Kind
Nakia Adams
Hilary Burns
Amella Van Polanen
Olivia Chase
Latisha Sanchez
Caroline Mangum
Brooke Stratman
Brooke Stark
Lily Shanafelt
Eile Lunsford
Lauren Fannon
Maegan Pearson
Peyton Cole
Brandon Crafton
Jenna Sauser

Tabulated by WinJudge

~Fage 1

Team Name

Texas A&M University

Kansas State University

Texas A&M University

Texas Tech University

Kansas State University

Texas AsM University

Texas A&M University

Penn State University
University of Nebraska Linco
Texas Tech University

Penn State University

Kansas State University

Texas Tech University

Kansas State University 2

Penn State University
University of Tennessee - Knox
Kansas State University

Penn State University

Kansas State University

Middle Tennessee State Univers
Michigan State University
North Carolina State Universit
North Carolina State Universit
North Carelina State Universit
Wilmington Callege

North Careolina State Universit
North Carolina State Universit
Michigan State University
University of Tennessee - Knox
Michigan State University
University of Nebraska - Linco
Universicy of Tennessee ~ Knox
Wilmington College

Wilmington College

Wilmington College

Michigan State University

visit winjudge.com

Score

95
94
94
92
92
92
9
91
90
90
90
89
8%
88
g8
g7
87
86
86
86
85
85
85

Tie Breakers

97
98
B9
95
97
57
97
a5
a0
94
85
96
a0
97
93
36
97
97
97
90

94

90
95
97
90
74
79
31
93

656
[

647
611
587
569
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Contestant Name

Emma Brunson
Cassie Hiles
Melani Chejnacki
Caroline Mangum
Wyatt Dooley
Peyton Sherron
Maegan Pearson
Callie Riewald
Elena Hamilton
Jacy Messick
Reanna Rencin
Lydia Sherry
Hilary Burns
Alicia Mora
Ella Smith
Dalton Regehr
Jameson Tannehill
Elianna Lockett
Brocke Stark
Jenna Fiscus
Becca Leawy
Amglia Van Polanen
Latisha Sanchez
Ella Edison
Eily Shanafelt
Olivia Chase
Brooke Stratman
Kate Kovanda
Malena Kind
Elle Lunsford
Jenna Sauser
Nakia Adams
Maria Carter
Brandon Crafton
Lauren Fannon
Peyton Cole

Tabulated by WinJudge

~Page I -

Printed Wed Oct 16 15:15:39 2024

Team Name

Texas ALM University

Texas R&M University

Texas ALM University

North Carolina State Universit
Kansas State University

Kansas State University
Wilmingtoen College

Kansas State University 2
University of Tennessee - Knox
Texas Tech University

Kansas State University

Penn State University

North Carolina State Universic
Texas Tech University

Penn State University

Texas A&M University

Penn State University

Penn State University
University of Tennessee - Knox
Kansas State University

Middle Tennessee State Univers
Horth Carolina State Universit
North Carolina State Universit
University of Nebraska - Linco
Michigan State University
Wilmington College

Michigan State University
Kansas State University
Michigan State University
University of Nebraska - Linco
Michigan State University
North Carolina State Universit
Texas Tech University
Wilmington College

University of Tennessee - Knox
Wilmington College

visit winjudge.com

589
587
587
586
569
564
535
531
515

Tie Breakers

%4
91

85
a1



IMITED COLLEGE

otal Summary Report

721 Jenna Fiscus
722 Kate Kovanda
723 Wyatt Docley
724 Peyton Sherron
725 Reanna Rencin

Printed Wed

Oct 16 15:13:21 2024

Performan|

TP Tot | PLC
G|
395 435| 526
jg8 433 500
426 4671 561
413 459§ 552

Overall

Kansas State University

387 433) 533
2009 2231 2672

Performan|

TP Tot | PLC

412 456| 546

Kansas State Univers:ity

711 Malena Kind
712 Lily Shanafelt
713 Jenna Sauser
714 Brooke Stratman

Performan]

TP Tot | PLC
il
363 4061 502
389 4311 519

Overall

Michigan State Universi

Middle Tennessee State

731 Latisha Sanchez
732 dakia Adams

733 Hilary Burns

734 Carecline Mangum
735 Amelia Van Polanen

376 408 517
365 405| 510
1493 1650 2049
Performan|

TP Tot | PLC

38l 424 525

Morth Carclina State Un

701 Elianna Lockett
102 Ella Smith

703 Jameson Tannehill
704 Lydia Sherry

Performan|
TP Tot | PLC

385 4281 519
337 3800 484
400 4431 540
428 4691 567
B0 4231 525

1930 2143 2635

Performan
TP Taot PLC

Cverall

602

390 435) 532
390 436] 531
390 434} 531

Penn State University

716 Emma Brunson

717 Melani Chojnacki
718 Cassie Hiles
719 Dalton Regehr

Texas AsM University

741 Jacy Messick
742 Maria Carter
743 Alicia Mora

Texas Tech University

751 Ella Edison

Halter i
10 RS 11 12 TP Tot |
—_—— - m- Em—— _____l
46 43 37 48 131 174
38 44 37 37 112 156
50 45 35 50 135 180]
48 46 43 48 139 185}
50 48 49 47 146 194
663 889
Halter t
10 RS 11 312 TP Tot |
50 44 42 42 134 178
134 178
Halter I
10 RS 11 12 TP Tot |
48 42 41 50 139 18%|
42 39 46 42 130 169
47 37 46 408 141 1781
50 42 47 48 145 187|
555 715
Halter |
10 RS 11 12 TP Tot |
50 43 46 48 144 187t
144 187
Halter
10 RS 11 12 TP Tot
= mm mw ome owm—— |
48 40 38 48 134 174
50 42 47 50 147 189}
47 42 43 50 140 182]
50 42 43 46 139 181}
50 41 47 48 145 1861
705 912
Halter |
10 RS 11 12 TP Tot
50 41 45 47 142 1831
47 44 47 47 141 1851
50 44 43 48 141 1851
50 45 50 42 142 187
566 740
Halter |
10 RS 11 12 TP Tot
50 44 47 47 144 188
48 47 47 50 145 192
50 46 47 42 139 1851
48 47 47 50 145 192)
573 757
Halter |
10 RS 11 12 TP Tot |
42 46 49 48 139 185
46 42 49 47 142 184
50 45 41 48 139 184
420 583
Halter |
10 RS 11 12 TP Tot
43 44 38 48 129 173]
-Page 1 -

Tabulated by WinJdudge

43

50

49
46
47
35

43

50
43
49
a1

43

47
50
47
50

42

RS

47
47
46
49

RS

45

417
47
46
47

32

vigit winjudge.com

37

49

9

50
37
42

9

43

394 440| 536
1564 1745 2130
Performan |

TP Tot | PLC

421 468) 565
412 159 587

422 468] 561
380 428] 525
1635 1823 2208
Performan!

TP Tot 1 PIC

397 4431 5836

3313 380t 475
394 4391 533
1124 1262 1544
Performan|

TP Tot PLC

382 428] 511

Overall
656
651
653
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stal Summary Report

752 Elle Lunsford 42 39 46 42 130 169) 15 48 47 48 37 42 47 41 43 50 376 4181 506 81 587
University of Nebraska 259 342 758 846 1017 171 1188
Halter | Performan|

13RS 1t 12 TP Toct | 1 2 % 4 5 RS 6 7 8 9 TP Tot i PLC RSN Overall

736 Elena Hamilton 46 42 46 43 135 1771 41 50 46 43 47 45 49 37 47 49 409 454 544 ar 631

737 Brooke Stark 48 40 47 37 132 17} 32 47 47 50 42 42 50 39 49 47 403 4451 535 82 617

738 Lauren Fannecn 38 41 47 43 1i8 1691 19 31 45 40 13 39 50 42 43 41 324 3621 452 19 531

University of Tennessee 395 L3t 1136 1261 1531 248 177%
Halter I Performan|

in RS 11 1% TP Tot } 1 ¥ 3 4 5RS 6 7 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall
——— . B - — - ‘ —————————————
706 Olivia Chase 43 40 47 50 140 180) 32 43 43 43 47 43 35 41 43 49 375 418 518 83 598

707 Maegan Pearson S0 38 47 48 145 183} 50 47 S50 45 43 41 49 45 37 47 413 4541 558 79 637
708 Brandon Crafton 42 36 43 29 114 150 19 47 37 47 33 36 41 37 41 47 349 385 463 12 535
709 Pevton Cole 37 39 38 28 103 1421 19 48 41 41 4¢ 34 37 37 35 41 339 13 442 7 515

Wilmington College Ll 655 1476 1630 1978 307 2285

Halter 1 Performani
10 RS 11 12 TP Tot ¢t 1 2 3 4 SRS 6 7T 8 9 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overall

--------------------------------------- ’I -— - omEm e M —— —-—-—l o o

Average Score 47 43 44 45 136 1791 34 46 44 45 43 43 45 40 43 47 387 4301 523 86 609

Percent 50s 42 @ 3 19 14 36 6 17 1F 0 11 6 14 19

Percent 45 and above 75 25 61 89 19 78 &1 44 58 42 72 14 36 78

Percent 40 and above 92 83 83 a9 44 92 B3 99 83 89 893 42 86 94

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 2 - vigit winjudge.com
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High Team Qverall Halter {sceoring the top 4 per team)

place Team Team Members Score  Tie Breakeris)
1 Black Hawk College Ea Karley Kremer [ 240} 959
Kayla Simpson [ 234}
Hannah Miller { 241)
Abby Cash { 244)
Breanna Lafary { 231)
Ceach:
2 NEQ A&M College Adrian Treat [ 222) 933
Madilynn Campbell [ 239}
Lauren Bailey { 231)
Rathan Allison {210}
Autumn Fisher { 241)
Coach:
3 Black Hawk College Gabby Olson { 229 444
Peyton Podmolik { 215)
Ceach:

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 1 - visit winjudge.com
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High Team Overall Performance {(scoring the top 1 per team}

i Black Hawk College Ea

Coach:

2 NEO A&M College

Coach:
3 Black Hawk College

Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge

Team Members

Karley Kremer
Kayla Simpscon
Hannah Miller
Abby Cash

Breanna Lafary

Adrian Treat
Madilynn Campbell
Lauren Bailey
Nathan Allison
Autumn Fisher

Gabby Qlson
Peyton Podmolik

Paga 1

Score

2196

w
w
e

1076

hin
)
il

visit winjudge.com

Tie Breakeris)



JR COLLEGE - Printed Wed Oct 16 16:43:53 2024

High Team Reasons (scoring the top 4 per team)

Prace Team Team Members
1 Black Hawk Cellege Ea Karley Kremer
Kayla Simpson
Hannah Miller
Abby Cash
Breanna Lafary
Coach:

Adrian Treat
Madilynn Campbell
Lauren Bailey
Nathan Allison
Autumn Fisher

2 NEC AtM College

Ceach:
3 Black Hawk College Gabby Olson
Peyton Podmolik
Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge Page 1

Score

231) 924

211) 922

[
[ =]
ha

bN g
e
o

411

[
™~
i

vigit winjudge.com

Tie Breaker({s!
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{igh Team Overall (scoring the top 4 per team)

?lace Team Team Members
1 8lack Hawk College Ea Karley Kremer
Kayla Simpson
Bannah Miller
Abby Cash
Breanna Lafary
Ceoach:

Adrian Treat
Madilynn Campbell
Lauren Bailey
Nathan Allisen
Autumn Fisher

2 NEO AsM College

Coach:
3 Black Hawk College Gabby Olson
Peyton Podmolik
Coach:

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page | -

Score

~J
w©
'y

~
o
o

1520

~
=4}
=

visit winjudge.com

Tie Breaker(s)
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High Individual Overall Halter

Contestant Name

Abby Cash
Hannah Miller
Autumn Fisher
Karley Kremer
Madilynn Campbell
Kayla Simpson
Lauren Bailey
Breanna Lafary
Gabby 0Olson
Adrian Treat
Peyton Podmolik
Nathan Allison

Tabulated by WinJudge

Page 1 -

Team Name

Black Hawk College
Black Hawk College
NEO A&M College
Black Hawk College
NEC AsM College
Black Hawk College East
NEC AiM College

Black Hawk College East
Black Hawk College

NEQ A&M College

Black Hawk College

NEDO A&M College

East Campus
East Campus

East Campus
Campus

Campus

visit winjudge.com

Tie Breakers

95
94

97
94
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iigh Individual Overall Performance
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Contestant Name

Madilynn Campbell
Abby Cash
Breanna Lafary
Lauren Bailey
Autumn Fisher
Hannah Miller
Kariey Kremer
Peyton Podmolik
Kayla Simpson
Nathan Allison
Gabby Olson
Adrian Treat

Tabulated by WinJudge

Team Name

NEC AsM College

Black Hawk College East Campus
Black Hawk College East Campus
NECG AsM College

NEQ AsM College

Black Hawk College East Campus
Black Hawk College East Campus
Black Hawk College

Black Hawk College East Campus
NEO AtM College

Black Hawk College

NEO AiM College

Fage 1

visit winjudge.com

Score

Tie Breakers

135
135

134
127

231
225
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High Individual Reasons

Place Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
1 Madilynn Campbell HEO A&M College 237
2 Abby Cash Black Kawk College East Campus 235
3 Lauren Bailey NEO A&M College 232
4 Karley Kremer Black Hawk College East Campus 231
5 Autumn Fisher NEQ A&M College 230 231
6 Hanoah Miller Black Hawk College East Campus 230 236
7 Breanna Lafary Black Hawk College East Campus 228 240
8§ Kayla Simpson Black Hawk College East Campus 228 248
9 Peyton Podmolik Black Hawk College 225
10 Nathan Allison NEQ AsM College 223
11 Gabby Clson Black Hawk College 216
12 Adrian Treat NEG As&M College 211

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page 1 - visit winjudge.com
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High Individual Overall
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Contestant Name

Abby Cash
Madilynn Campbell
Autumn Fisher
Breanna Lafary
Hannah Miller
Karley Kremer
Lauren Bailey
Kayla Simpson
Peyton Podmolik
Gabby Olson
Adrian Treat
Nathan Ailison

Tabulated by WinJudge

Fage 1 -

Team Name

Black Hawk College
NEO AsM College
NEO A&M College
Black Hawk College
Black Hawk College
Black Hawk College
NEQ A&M College
Black Hawk College
Black Hawk College
Black Hawk College
NEC A&M College
NEC A&M College

East Campus

East Campus
East Campus
East Campus

East Campus

visit winjudge.com

Tie Breakers
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Halter | Performance |
10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Tot | 1 2RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 B8RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSMN Overall

311 Gabby Qlson 48 42 46 46 47 140 B9 229] 90 40 46 41 48 47 44 47 34 47 37 49 403 127 530] 543 21& 159

312 Peyton Podmolik 42 44 35 48 46 125 90 2151 43 47 44 47 43 47 46 49 41 47 45 47 411 135 546] 536 225 761

Black Hawk College 265 179 444 B14 262 1076 1079 441 1520
Halter | Performance |

10R5 11 12 RS TP TR Tot I 1 RS 3 4 5RS 6 7 BRS 9 TP TR Tet | PLC RSN Overall

306 Karley Kremer 48 47 46 50 49 144 9§ 2400 50 43 43 47 4B 47 49 47 37 43 43 49 411 135 546] 555 231 86

307 Kayla Simpson 50 47 41 48 48 139 95 234 32 5D 49 47 48 50 44 47 42 50 40 45 411 133 544| 550 228 718

308 Hannah Miller 50 4B 46 S0 47 146 95 241| 50 50 46 46 47 50 47 49 35 36 42 49 412 135 547F 558 23¢ 788

309 Abby Cash 498 48 50 S0 48 148 96  244) 50 50 48 46 45 47 46 47 42 H0 45 45 42 139 561) 570 235 805

310 Breanna Lafary 50 46 41 46 48 137 94 231) 43 50 48 46 45 47 47 49 49 47 39 49 425 134 559] 562 228 790

Black Hawk College East 114 476 1190 2081 676 2757 2795 1152 3947
Halter | Performance |

10RS 11 128 TP TR Tot | 1 2R5 3 4 5RS 6 7 B RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

301 Adrian Treat 50 42 47 40 43 137 85 2221 32 4B 45 46 47 37 42 47 43 47 39 49 394

126 5201 531 211 142

302 Madilynn Campbell 48 48 46 48 49 142 97 239| 50 50 48 50 47 50 47 49 34 47 45 45 422 140 562) 584 237 gl

303 Lauren Bailey 48 4B 38 48 49 134 97 2311 50 48 4B 43 46 47 46 49 41 47 41 47 418 135 5831 5852 232 784

304 Nathan Allison 43 44 41 37 45 121 B9 2101 15 50 46 49 48 50 46 44 47 50 42 43 396 134 5303 517 223 740

305 Autumn Fisher S50 48 47 50 46 147 94 2411 50 48 47 49 S0 47 47 49 37 36 42 49 4i5 136 5511 562 230 792

NEQ A&M College 681 462 11431 2045 671 2716 2726 1133 3859
Halter | Performance |

10 RS 11 12 RS TP TR Totr | 1 2RS 3 4 SRS 6 7 8RS 9 TP TR Tot | PLC RSN Overall

Average Score 48 46 44 47 47 139 93 232) 43 4B 47 46 47 47 46 48 40 46 42 47 412 135 547) 551 228 179
Percent 503 42 0 833 0 5850 0 8 B33 0 ¢ 025 0 0
Percent 45 and above 83 67 58 B3 92 58 83 83 83 92 92 75 92 17 75 25 92
Percent 40 and above 99 99 83 92 99 75 99 99 99 95 92 99 99 58 83 75 99

Tabulated by WinJudge -Page | visit winjudge.com



Team Scores-Exam

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 526 480 434 174 1600 1
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 528 454 424 162 1568 2
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1) 509 444 424 168 1532 3
Land of Lincoln (lllinois) 567 424 386 175 1545 4
North Carolina 4H 558 420 438 175 1576 5
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 529 370 336 160 1391 6
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 544 362 314 141 1347 7
New York 4H (Team 2) 551 360 342 151 1395 8
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 491 318 282 119 1192 9
South Carolina 4H 544 316 266 100 1226 10
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 535 310 274 138 1257 1
Kentucky 4H 546 306 286 104 1242 12
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 489 300 254 103 1146 13
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 523 292 240 133 1162 14
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 505 286 308 121 1220 15
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA) 539 280 286 135 1232 16
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 537 276 230 112 1130 17
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 536 252 230 34 1042 18
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 457 246 228 105 1036 19
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 500 232 224 120 1076 20




Team Scores-Judging

Team

Land of Lincoln (lllinois)

North Carolina 4H

New York 4H (Team 2)

Kentucky 4H

Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County)

South Carolina 4H

Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)

Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)

Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.

Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County)

Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)

Tennessee 4H (Marion County)

New York & Florida 4H (Team 1)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)

West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)

Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total
567 424 386 175 1545 1
558 420 438 175 1576 2
551 360 342 151 1395 3
546 306 286 104 1242 4
544 362 314 141 1347 5
544 316 266 100 1226 6
539 280 286 135 1232 7
537 276 230 112 1130 8
536 252 230 34 1042 9
535 310 274 138 1257 10
529 370 336 160 1391 11
528 454 424 162 1568 12
526 480 434 174 1600 13
523 292 240 133 1162 14
509 444 424 168 1532 15
505 286 308 121 1220 16
500 232 224 120 1076 17
491 318 282 119 1192 18
489 300 254 103 1146 19
457 246 228 105 1036 20




Team Scores-Overall

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 526 480 434 174 1600 1
North Carolina 4H 558 420 438 175 1576 2
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 528 454 424 162 1568 3
Land of Lincoln (lllinois) 567 424 386 175 1545 4
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1) 509 444 424 168 1532 5
New York 4H (Team 2) 551 360 342 151 1395 6
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 529 370 336 160 1391 7
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 544 362 314 141 1347 8
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 535 310 274 138 1257 9
Kentucky 4H 546 306 286 104 1242 10
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA) 539 280 286 135 1232 11
South Carolina 4H 544 316 266 100 1226 12
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 505 286 308 121 1220 13
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 491 318 282 119 1192 14
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 523 292 240 133 1162 15
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 489 300 254 103 1146 16
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 537 276 230 112 1130 17
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 500 232 224 120 1076 18
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 536 252 230 34 1042 19
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 457 246 228 105 1036 20




Team Scores-Problems

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Land of Lincoln (lllinois) 567 424 386 175 1545 1
North Carolina 4H 558 420 438 175 1576 2
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 526 480 434 174 1600 3
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1) 509 444 424 168 1532 4
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 528 454 424 162 1568 5
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 529 370 336 160 1391 6
New York 4H (Team 2) 551 360 342 151 1395 7
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 544 362 314 141 1347 8
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 535 310 274 138 1257 9
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA) 539 280 286 135 1232 10
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 523 292 240 133 1162 1
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 505 286 308 121 1220 12
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 500 232 224 120 1076 13
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 491 318 282 119 1192 14
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 537 276 230 112 1130 15
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 457 246 228 105 1036 16
Kentucky 4H 546 306 286 104 1242 17
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 489 300 254 103 1146 18
South Carolina 4H 544 316 266 100 1226 19
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 536 252 230 34 1042 20




Team Scores-Stations

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4H 558 420 438 175 1576 1
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 526 480 434 174 1600 2
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 528 454 424 162 1568 3
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1) 509 444 424 168 1532 4
Land of Lincoln (lllinois) 567 424 386 175 1545 5
New York 4H (Team 2) 551 360 342 151 1395 6
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 529 370 336 160 1391 7
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 544 362 314 141 1347 8
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 505 286 308 121 1220 9
Kentucky 4H 546 306 286 104 1242 10
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA) 539 280 286 135 1232 11
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 491 318 282 119 1192 12
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 535 310 274 138 1257 13
South Carolina 4H 544 316 266 100 1226 14
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 489 300 254 103 1146 15
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 523 292 240 133 1162 16
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 537 276 230 112 1130 17
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 536 252 230 34 1042 18
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 457 246 228 105 1036 19
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 500 232 224 120 1076 20




High Individual-Exam

Team No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 168 C Jake Leitzan 179 166 146 491 1
Land of Lincoln (lllinois) 187 B Allison Burrs 189 166 140 495 2
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 201 A Madeline Brendemuhl 173 164 154 491 3
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 167 B Zeke Visser 165 160 160 485 4
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 203C Isabelle Milbrant 181 156 134 471 5
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1) 173 C Lauren Canario 177 154 128 459 6
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 169 D Tess Bergfjord 170 154 126 450 7
North Carolina 4H 121A Graham Zeiders 173 150 166 489 8
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1) 172 B Emily Jago 166 150 166 482 9
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 196 A Frances Guerts 153 144 142 439 10
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1) 171 A Samantha Parsons 153 140 130 423
North Carolina 4H 124D Makena Allred 186 136 136 458
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 101 A Emma Kate Sazanov 174 136 114 424
North Carolina 4H 122 B Lillian Sproles 184 134 136 454
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 204 D Kendall Johnson 174 134 136 444
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1) 174D Beatrice Davenport 166 134 102 402
New York 4H (Team 2) 176 A Rhiannon Swimelar 185 132 128 445
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 103 C Emma Willey 182 132 120 434
Land of Lincoln (lllinois) 186 A Hannah Wenzel 179 130 136 445
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 126 A Jordyn Simpson 178 130 110 418
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 166 A Payton Youngers 177 128 128 433
Land of Lincoln (lllinois) 188 C Sydney Woodard 192 128 110 430
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 109D Emma Greve 187 126 102 415
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 107 B Ava Hemsley 175 126 78 379
Land of Lincoln (lllinois) 189D Ellis Rogers 186 124 104 414
South Carolina 4H 137 B Kendall Parker 193 124 96 413
North Carolina 4H 123C Megan Montgomery 188 122 128 438
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 202B Jillian Schoenfeld 166 122 104 392
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 112B Tyler Huffman 153 116 92 361
New York 4H (Team 2) 179D Jed Visser 192 114 120 426
New York 4H (Team 2) 177B Lucas Leitzan 165 114 94 373
Kentucky 4H 153 C Audrey Carter 186 112 108 406
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 106 A Blake Taylor 182 110 120 412
Kentucky 4H 154D Nora Kubat 176 110 96 382
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 108 C Lylli Kelley 156 110 92 358
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 141 A Michaella Petty 151 110 80 341
New York 4H (Team 2) 178 C Fenton Bergfjord 174 108 84 366
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA) 146 A Callie Finnegan 177 106 98 381
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 119D Ava McBride 170 104 108 382
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 129D Madelyn Murphy 177 104 96 377
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 104D Bridgette Thompson 171 102 90 363
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 161 A Amaya Gaha 175 102 82 359
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA) 147 B Lillian Chenoweth 179 100 106 385
South Carolina 4H 136 A Jenahvieve Herkai 174 100 82 356
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 102 B Sarah Willey 173 98 102 373
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 118 C Aubrey McBride 167 96 122 385
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 1M11A Andrea Huffman 177 96 86 359
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 142 B Isabella Petty 172 94 86 352
South Carolina 4H 138 C Madelyn Anderson 177 92 88 357
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 131A Reagan Loker 177 92 86 355
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 164 D Samantha Funke 161 92 78 331
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 199D Raya Scott 154 92 70 316
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 113 C Taylor Krolick 159 88 76 323
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 158 C Sydney Wills 171 88 74 333
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 143 C Lucas Jordan 165 88 74 327
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 117B Cloey Barrick 168 86 78 332
Kentucky 4H 151 A Shelby Ford 184 84 82 350
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 197 B Asher Lund 166 82 70 318



Team
South Carolina 4H
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
New York 4H (Team 2)
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
North Carolina 4H
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County)
North Carolina 4H
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
Kentucky 4H
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
New York 4H (Team 2)
North Carolina 4H
Kentucky 4H
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1)
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
South Carolina 4H
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
Kentucky 4H
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County)
New York 4H (Team 2)
South Carolina 4H
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County)
North Carolina 4H
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
Kentucky 4H
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1)

High Individual-Judging

No.
137 B
188 C
179D
187 B
123 C
109D
124D
189D
153 C
144 D
176 A
122 B
151 A
149D
103 C
106 A
163 C
203 C
162 B
128 C
132 B
168 C
186 A
147 B
133C
126 A
173 C
166 A
146 A
129 D
111 A
138 C
131 A
154 D
107 B
161 A
101 A
204 D
178 C
136 A
201 A
121 A
102 B
183 C
152 B
142 B
104 D
158 C
198 C
169 D
119D
134D
117 B
118 C
172 B

Name
Kendall Parker
Sydney Woodard
Jed Visser
Allison Burrs
Megan Montgomery
Emma Greve
Makena Allred
Ellis Rogers
Audrey Carter
Kasey Colvin
Rhiannon Swimelar
Lillian Sproles
Shelby Ford
Jocelyn Wyatt
Emma Willey
Blake Taylor
Jacqueline Poull
Isabelle Milbrant
Leah Mamerow
Delaney Reed
Emili Hartsell
Jake Leitzan
Hannah Wenzel
Lillian Chenoweth
Michelle Bates
Jordyn Simpson
Lauren Canario
Payton Youngers
Callie Finnegan
Madelyn Murphy
Andrea Huffman
Madelyn Anderson
Reagan Loker
Nora Kubat
Ava Hemsley
Amaya Gaha
Emma Kate Sazanov
Kendall Johnson
Fenton Bergfjord
Jenahvieve Herkai
Madeline Brendemuhl
Graham Zeiders
Sarah Willey
Siena Paskvan
Caleb O'Neal
Isabella Petty
Bridgette Thompson
Sydney Wills
Seth Lund
Tess Bergfjord
Ava McBride
Catherine Harmon
Cloey Barrick
Aubrey McBride
Emily Jago

Judging Exam Stations

193
192
192
189
188
187
186
186
186
186
185
184
184
183
182
182
182
181
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
175
175
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
172
171
171
171
170
170
170
168
167
166

124
128
114
166
122
126
136
124
112
76
132
134
84
74
132
110
64
156
82
76
60
166
130
100
78
130
154
128
106
104
96
92
92
110
126
102
136
134
108
100
164
150
98
82
76
94
102
88
66
154
104
82
86
96
150

9
110
120
140
128
102
136
104
108
74
128
136
82
74
120
120
70
134
66
68
44
146
136
106
84
110
128
128
08
96
86
88
86
9
78
82
114
136
84
82
154
166
102
66
78
86
90
74
60
126
108
60
78
122
166

Overall
413
430
426
495
438
415
458
414
406
336
445
454
350
331
434
412
316
471
328
324
284
491
445
385
341
418
459
433
381
377
359
357
355
382
379
359
424
444
366
356
491
489
373
321
327
352
363
333
297
450
382
312
332
385
482

Rank

—

COWOoONOOGPAWN-=-



Team
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1)
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
New York 4H (Team 2)
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1)
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
South Carolina 4H
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)

No.
174 D
202 B
197 B
182 B
148 C
167 B
177 B
143 C
164 D
181 A
113C
108 C
199 D
196 A
171 A
112B
127 B
141 A
116 A
157 B
156 A
114 D
139D
159 D
184 D

Name
Beatrice Davenport
Jillian Schoenfeld
Asher Lund
Alex White
Ayden Schafer
Zeke Visser
Lucas Leitzan
Lucas Jordan
Samantha Funke
Aamenah Jamil
Taylor Krolick
Lylli Kelley
Raya Scott
Frances Guerts
Samantha Parsons
Tyler Huffman
Rylee Howard
Michaella Petty
Sydney Arena
Shanoa Wright
Emily Jones
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Judging Exam Stations

166
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
161
161
159
156
154
153
153
153
153
151
151
146
140
0

0
0
0

134
122
82
72
66
160
114
88
92
78
88
110
92
144
140
116

102
104
70
74
82
160
94
74
78
84
76
92
70
142
130

Overall
402
392
318
312
314
485
373
327
331
323
323
358
316
439
423
361
289
341
301
316
282

o O oo

Rank



Team
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa Count
North Carolina 4H
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
New York & Florida 4H (Team *
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa Count
New York & Florida 4H (Team *
North Carolina 4H
North Carolina 4H
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
New York 4H (Team 2)
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa Count
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
North Carolina 4H
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
New York 4H (Team 2)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
New York & Florida 4H (Team *
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Su
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
South Carolina 4H
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County
Kentucky 4H
New York & Florida 4H (Team *
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa Count
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland (
Kentucky 4H
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland (
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Su
New York 4H (Team 2)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
New York 4H (Team 2)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Oza
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County
South Carolina 4H
South Carolina 4H
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA

No.
187 B
168 C
201 A
121 A
167 B
172 B
203 C
173 C
124 D
122 B
169 D
176 A
186 A
204 D
196 A
123 C
103 C
166 A
188 C
179D
101 A
171 A
126 A
109D
189 D
137 B
106 A
153 C
174D
202 B
147 B
118 C
154 D
119D
146 A
107 B
129D
177 B
102 B
178 C
104D
112B
161 A
111A
108 C
138 C
136 A
131A

High Individual-Overall

Name
Allison Burrs
Jake Leitzan
Madeline Brendemuhl
Graham Zeiders
Zeke Visser
Emily Jago
Isabelle Milbrant
Lauren Canario
Makena Allred
Lillian Sproles
Tess Bergfjord
Rhiannon Swimelar
Hannah Wenzel
Kendall Johnson
Frances Guerts
Megan Montgomery
Emma Willey
Payton Youngers
Sydney Woodard
Jed Visser
Emma Kate Sazanov
Samantha Parsons
Jordyn Simpson
Emma Greve
Ellis Rogers
Kendall Parker
Blake Taylor
Audrey Carter
Beatrice Davenport
Jillian Schoenfeld
Lillian Chenoweth
Aubrey McBride
Nora Kubat
Ava McBride
Callie Finnegan
Ava Hemsley
Madelyn Murphy
Lucas Leitzan
Sarah Willey
Fenton Bergfjord
Bridgette Thompson
Tyler Huffman
Amaya Gaha
Andrea Huffman
Lylli Kelley
Madelyn Anderson
Jenahvieve Herkai
Reagan Loker

189
179
173
173
165
166
181
177
186
184
170
185
179
174
153
188
182
177
192
192
174
153
178
187
186
193
182
186
166
166
179
167
176
170
177
175
177
165
173
174
171
153
175
177
156
177
174
177

166
166
164
150
160
150
156
154
136
134
154
132
130
134
144
122
132
128
128
114
136
140
130
126
124
124
110
112
134
122
100
96
110
104
106
126
104
114
98
108
102
116
102
96
110
92
100
92

Judging Exam Stations

140
146
154
166
160
166
134
128
136
136
126
128
136
136
142
128
120
128
110
120
114
130
110
102
104
96
120
108
102
104
106
122
96
108
98
78
96
94
102
84
90
92
82
86
92
88
82
86

Overall

495
491
491
489
485
482
471
459
458
454
450
445
445
444
439
438
434
433
430
426
424
423
418
415
414
413
412
406
402
392
385
385
382
382
381
379
377
373
373
366
363
361
359
359
358
357
356
355

—

Rank

C VWO NOOOGPAWN-



Team
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Kentucky 4H
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland (
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Oza
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Oza
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Kentucky 4H
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Su
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw Coun
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw Coun
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Oza
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw Coun
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland (
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Su
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders
South Carolina 4H
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw Coun

No.
142 B
151 A
141 A
133 C
144 D
158 C
117 B
164 D
149D
162 B
143 C
152 B
128 C
113C
181 A
183 C
197 B
199D
157 B
163 C
148 C
134D
182 B
116 A
198 C
127 B
132 B
156 A
114D
139D
159 D
184 D

Name
Isabella Petty
Shelby Ford
Michaella Petty
Michelle Bates
Kasey Colvin
Sydney Wills
Cloey Barrick
Samantha Funke
Jocelyn Wyatt
Leah Mamerow
Lucas Jordan
Caleb O'Neal
Delaney Reed
Taylor Krolick
Aamenah Jamil
Siena Paskvan
Asher Lund
Raya Scott
Shanoa Wright
Jacqueline Poull
Ayden Schafer
Catherine Harmon
Alex White
Sydney Arena
Seth Lund
Rylee Howard
Emili Hartsell
Emily Jones
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Judging Exam Stations

172
184
151
179
186
171
168
161
183
180
165
173
180
159
161
173
166
154
146
182
166
170
166
151
171
153
180
140
0

o O O

94
84
110
78
76
88
86
92
74
82
88
76
76
88
78
82
82
92
80
64
66
82
72
74
66

86
82
80
84
74
74
78
78
74
66
74
78
68
76
84
66
70
70
90
70
82
60
74
76
60

Overall
352
350
341
341
336
333
332
331
331
328
327
327
324
323
323
321
318
316
316
316
314
312
312
301
297
289
284
282

o O O o

Rank



Team
North Carolina 4H
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1)
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County)
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
North Carolina 4H
North Carolina 4H
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County)
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County)
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1)
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1)
New York 4H (Team 2)
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
North Carolina 4H
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
New York 4H (Team 2)
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
Kentucky 4H
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Land of Lincoln (lllinois)
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County)
New York & Florida 4H (Team 1)
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
South Carolina 4H
Kentucky 4H
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
New York 4H (Team 2)
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County)
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc.
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
South Carolina 4H
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
New York 4H (Team 2)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
South Carolina 4H
Kentucky 4H
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County)

High Individual-Stations

No.
121 A
172 B
167 B
201 A
168 C
196 A
187 B
124D
122 B
204 D
186 A
203 C
171 A
173 C
176 A
166 A
123 C
169D
118 C
103 C
179D
106 A
101 A
126 A
188 C
153 C
119D
147 B
189D
202 B
174 D
109D
102 B
146 A
137 B
154 D
129D
177 B
112B
108 C
104 D
157 B
138 C
111 A
142 B
131 A
178 C
133C
181 A
161 A
136 A
151 A
148 C
141 A
107 B

Name
Graham Zeiders
Emily Jago
Zeke Visser
Madeline Brendemuhl
Jake Leitzan
Frances Guerts
Allison Burrs
Makena Allred
Lillian Sproles
Kendall Johnson
Hannah Wenzel
Isabelle Milbrant
Samantha Parsons
Lauren Canario
Rhiannon Swimelar
Payton Youngers
Megan Montgomery
Tess Bergfjord
Aubrey McBride
Emma Willey
Jed Visser
Blake Taylor
Emma Kate Sazanov
Jordyn Simpson
Sydney Woodard
Audrey Carter
Ava McBride
Lillian Chenoweth
Ellis Rogers
Jillian Schoenfeld
Beatrice Davenport
Emma Greve
Sarah Willey
Callie Finnegan
Kendall Parker
Nora Kubat
Madelyn Murphy
Lucas Leitzan
Tyler Huffman
Lylli Kelley
Bridgette Thompson
Shanoa Wright
Madelyn Anderson
Andrea Huffman
Isabella Petty
Reagan Loker
Fenton Bergfjord
Michelle Bates
Aamenah Jamil
Amaya Gaha
Jenahvieve Herkai
Shelby Ford
Ayden Schafer
Michaella Petty
Ava Hemsley

173
166
165
173
179
153
189
186
184
174
179
181
153
177
185
177
188
170
167
182
192
182
174
178
192
186
170
179
186
166
166
187
173
177
193
176
177
165
153
156
171
146
177
177
172
177
174
179
161
175
174
184
166
151
175

150
150
160
164
166
144
166
136
134
134
130
156
140
154
132
128
122
154
96
132
114
110
136
130
128
112
104
100
124
122
134
126
98
106
124
110
104
114
116
110
102
80
92
96
94
92
108
78
78
102
100
84
66
110
126

Judging Exam Stations

166
166
160
154
146
142
140
136
136
136
136
134
130
128
128
128
128
126
122
120
120
120
114
110
110
108
108
106
104
104
102
102
102
98
96
96
96
94
92
92
90
90
88
86
86
86
84
84
84
82
82
82
82
80
78

Overall

489
482
485
491
491
439
495
458
454
444
445
471
423
459
445
433
438
450
385
434
426
412
424
418
430
406
382
385
414
392
402
415
373
381
413
382
377
373
361
358
363
316
357
359
352
355
366
341
323
359
356
350
314
341
379

-

Rank

C VWO NOUBADWN-=-



Team
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
Kentucky 4H
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
South Carolina 4H
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)

No.
164 D
117 B
152 B
113C
116 A
158 C
143 C
144 D
149D
182 B
199 D
197 B
163 C
128 C
162 B
183 C
156 A
127 B
134D
198 C
132 B
114 D
139D
159D
184 D

Name
Samantha Funke
Cloey Barrick
Caleb O'Neal
Taylor Krolick
Sydney Arena
Sydney Wills
Lucas Jordan
Kasey Colvin
Jocelyn Wyatt
Alex White
Raya Scott
Asher Lund
Jacqueline Poull
Delaney Reed
Leah Mamerow
Siena Paskvan
Emily Jones
Rylee Howard
Catherine Harmon
Seth Lund
Emili Hartsell
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Judging Exam Stations

161
168
173
159
151
171
165
186
183
166
154
166
182
180
180
173
140
153
170
171
180
0

o O o

92
86
76
88
74
88
88
76
74
72
92
82
64
76
82
82
78
74

78
78
78
76
76
74
74
74
74
74
70
70
70
68
66
66
64
62

Overall
331
332
327
323
301
333
327
336
331
312
316
318
316
324
328
321
282
289
312
297
284

o O oo

Rank



Team
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Kentucky 4H
Tennessee 4H (Marion County)
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)
Firelands FFA (Ohio FFA)
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County)
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA)
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)
South Carolina 4H
Virginia FFA (Louisa County)
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County)

No.
162 B
183 C
134D
157 B
133C
181 A
156 A
152 B
144 D
128 C
116 A
149D
127 B
182 B
148 C
198 C
163 C
132 B
114D
139D
159D
184 D

Name
Leah Mamerow
Siena Paskvan
Catherine Harmon
Shanoa Wright
Michelle Bates
Aamenah Jamil
Emily Jones
Caleb O'Neal
Kasey Colvin
Delaney Reed
Sydney Arena
Jocelyn Wyatt
Rylee Howard
Alex White
Ayden Schafer
Seth Lund
Jacqueline Poull
Emili Hartsell
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Judging Exam Stations

180
173
170
146
179
161
140
173
186
180
151
183
153
166
166
171
182
180
0

o O o

82
82
82
80
78
78
78
76
76
76
74
74
74
72

66
66
60
90
84
84
64
78
74
68
76
74
62
74

Overall
328
321
312
316
341
323
282
327
336
324
301
331
289
312
314
297
316
284

o O oo

Rank



2024 All American Quarter Horse Congress Hippology Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam™* | Stations** | Individual |[Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. | 101 A|Emma Kate Sazanov 174 136 114 424 Prepared:
102 B [Sarah Willey 173 98 102 373 128
103 C|Emma Willey 182 132 120 434 Impromptu:
104 D |Bridgette Thompson 171 102 90 363 32
529 370 336 1231 160 1391
Ohio 4H (Green) 106 A |Blake Taylor 182 110 120 412 Prepared:
(Union County) 107 B [Ava Hemsley 175 126 78 379 107
108 C |Lylli Kelley 156 110 92 358 Impromptu:
109 D |Emma Greve 187 126 102 415 34
544 362 314 1206 141 1347
West Virginia 4H 111 A|Andrea Huffman 177 96 86 359 Prepared:
(Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 112 B |Tyler Huffman 153 116 92 361 74
113 C|Taylor Krolick 159 88 76 323 Impromptu:
114 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 29
489 300 254 1043 103 1146
Pennsylvania 4H 116 A |Sydney Arena 151 74 76 301 Prepared:
(Cumberland County) 117 B|Cloey Barrick 168 86 78 332 91
118 C|Aubrey McBride 167 96 122 385 Impromptu:
119D |Ava McBride 170 104 108 382 30
505 286 308 1099 121 1220
North Carolina 4H 121 A|Graham Zeiders 173 150 166 489 Prepared:
122 B |Lillian Sproles 184 134 136 454 133
123 C|Megan Montgomery 188 122 128 438 Impromptu:
124 D |Makena Allred 186 136 136 458 42
558 420 438 1401 175 1576
Ohio 4H (White) 126 A|Jordyn Simpson 178 130 110 418 Prepared:
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations* | Individual |[Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
(Lorain & Summit Counties) 127 B|Rylee Howard 153 74 62 289 112
128 C |Delaney Reed 180 76 68 324 Impromptu:
129 D |Madelyn Murphy 177 104 96 377 26
535 310 274 1119 138 1257
Clark County FFA 131 A|Reagan Loker 177 92 86 355 Prepared:
(Virginia FFA) 132 B |Emili Hartsell 180 60 44 284 71
133 C|Michelle Bates 179 78 84 341 Impromptu:
134 D |Catherine Harmon 170 82 60 312 26
536 252 230 1008 34 1042
South Carolina 4H 136 A |Jenahvieve Herkai 174 100 82 356 Prepared:
137 B |Kendall Parker 193 124 96 413 69
138 C [Madelyn Anderson 177 92 88 357 Impromptu:
139 D [xxx 0 0 0 0 31
544 316 266 1126 100 1226
Tennessee 4H 141 A|Michaella Petty 151 110 80 341 Prepared:
(Marion County) 142 B|Isabella Petty 172 94 86 352 104
143 C|Lucas Jordan 165 88 74 327 Impromptu:
144 D |Kasey Colvin 186 76 74 336 29
523 292 240 1029 133 1162
Firelands FFA 146 A|Callie Finnegan 177 106 98 381 Prepared:
(Ohio FFA) 147 B |Lillian Chenoweth 179 100 106 385 101
148 C |Ayden Schafer 166 66 82 314 Impromptu:
149 D |Jocelyn Wyatt 183 74 74 331 34
539 280 286 1097 135 1232
Kentucky 4H 151 A|Shelby Ford 184 84 82 350 Prepared:
152 B |Caleb O'Neal 173 76 78 327 67
153 C |Audrey Carter 186 112 108 406 Impromptu:
154 D [Nora Kubat 176 110 96 382 37
546 306 286 1138 104 1242
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations* | Individual |[Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Virginia FFA 156 A |Emily Jones 140 78 64 282 Prepared:
(Louisa County) 157 B|Shanoa Wright 146 80 90 316 79
158 C [Sydney Wills 171 88 74 333 Impromptu:
159 D [xxx 0 0 0 0 26
457 246 228 931 105 1036
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H 161 A|Amaya Gaha 175 102 82 359 Prepared:
(Ozaukee County) 162 B |Leah Mamerow 180 82 66 328 80
163 C|Jacqueline Poull 182 64 70 316 Impromptu:
164 D |Samantha Funke 161 92 78 331 32
537 276 230 1018 112 1130
Empire State of Mind 166 A|Payton Youngers 177 128 128 433 Prepared:
(NYQHA) 167 B [Zeke Visser 165 160 160 485 135
168 C|Jake Leitzan 179 166 146 491 Impromptu:
169 D [Tess Bergfjord 170 154 126 450 39
526 480 434 1426 174 1600
New York & Florida 4H 171 A|Samantha Parsons 153 140 130 423 Prepared:
(Team 1) 172 B |Emily Jago 166 150 166 482 125
173 C|Lauren Canario 177 154 128 459 Impromptu:
174 D |Beatrice Davenport 166 134 102 402 43
509 444 424 1364 168 1532
New York 4H (Team 2) 176 A|Rhiannon Swimelar 185 132 128 445 Prepared:
177 B|Lucas Leitzan 165 114 94 373 122
178 C |Fenton Bergfjord 174 108 84 366 Impromptu:
179 D |Jed Visser 192 114 120 426 29
551 360 342 1244 151 1395
Michigan 4H 181 A|Aamenah Jamil 161 78 84 323 Prepared:
(Washtenaw County) 182 B |Alex White 166 72 74 312 88
183 C|Siena Paskvan 173 82 66 321 Impromptu:
184 D [xxx 0 0 0 0 32
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations* | Individual |[Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
500 232 224 956 120 1076
Land of Lincoln 186 A |{Hannah Wenzel 179 130 136 445 Prepared:
(Ninois) 187 B [Allison Burrs 189 166 140 495 136
188 C |Sydney Woodard 192 128 110 430 Impromptu:
189 D |Ellis Rogers 186 124 104 414 39
567 424 386 1370 175 1545
191 A 0 Prepared:
192 B 0
193 C 0 Impromptu:
194 D 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
Minnesota 4H 196 A |Frances Guerts 153 144 142 439 Prepared:
(Meeker County) 197 B|Asher Lund 166 82 70 318 85
198 C|Seth Lund 171 66 60 297 Impromptu:
199 D |Raya Scott 154 92 70 316 34
491 318 282 1073 119 1192
Minnesota 4H 201 A [Madeline Brendemuhl 173 164 154 491 Prepared:
(Chippewa County) 202 B|Jillian Schoenfeld 166 122 104 392 125
203 C|lIsabelle Milbrant 181 156 134 471 Impromptu:
204 D |Kendall Johnson 174 134 136 444 37
528 454 424 1406 162 1568
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Team Placing

TEAM TOTAL PTS. Rd. Elim. RANK

North Carolina 4-H 16 N/A 1
Empire State of Mind (NY) 10 6 2
Virginia 4-H 6 5 3

Ohio 4-H (White) 0 5 4
Wisconsin 4-H 5 4 5
Tennessee 4-H (Marion County) 2 4 6
Land of Lincoln (IL) 13 3 7
Idaho 4-H 9 3 8

Ohio 4-H (Green) 7 3 9
PA 4-H (Multi County) 0 2 10
PA 4-H (Lawrence County) -4 2 11
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Indiv. Rank

Top 10 Overall Individual

North Carolina 4-H

Emmy Creek

Ohio 4-H (Lorain Co)

Jordyn Simpson

Empire NYQHA

Lauren Canario

Empire NYQHA

Samantha Parsons

North Carolina 4-H

Dai Akers

Virginia 4-H

Marybeth Martin

North Carolina 4-H

Bryleigh Colbert

Empire NYQHA

Rhiannon Swimelar

Ohio 4-H (Union Co)

Blake Taylor

—_

QOO INOOANBRIWINI—

Idaho 4H

Ruby Beverlin
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Master Scores

Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)

Member ]JROUND 1 2| 3| 4] 5] 6] 7| 8 9{10{ 11}sum: top 3 avg. score highest total#of |Ind. |Tm.
Number |Win/Loss W (W Iw I|L (W |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1|Rhiannon Swimelar 6] 1] 3| 4| 4| 4 14| 3.666666667 6 22
2|Samantha Parsons 0] 3111 1| 5] 4 20 4 11 24
3|Lauren Canario 2112 5| 4| 5] 1 22| 4.833333333 12 29
4]Emily Jago 41 4] 3] 0Of Of O 11 1.833333333 4 11
5]Jed Visser 0] 0] Of O] O] 1 0] -0.166666667 0 -1
Bonus Points 5| 8| 4 0] 0] 2 171 3.166666667 8 19
TOTAL 171 28| 26| 9| 14| 10 0] O] O O] O]Team Total: 104
Idaho 4-H (Canyon County)
Member ]JROUND 1 2| 3| 4| 5] 6] 7| 8 9] 10| 11jsum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number |Win/Loss WIL (L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1|Kayla Abrams 3| -1 3 5| 1.666666667 3 5
2|Ruby Beverlin 8] -2| 6 12 4 8 12
3|Syeirah Beverlin -11 0] O -1] -0.333333333 0 -1
4|Montana Rodrigues of 0] O 0 0 0
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points 31 0 O
TOTAL 13| -3] 9] 0] 0| Oof O] O Of O] O]JTeam Total: 19]
Land of Lincoln (IL)
Member |JROUND 1 2| 3| 4/ 5| 6] 7| 8 9| 10| 11]jsum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number |Win/Loss L |IB L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1|Anna Hessell 2 7 #NUM! 4.5 7 9
2|Emma Steiger 1 2 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
3[Madelyn Oltman 2 1 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
4|Bailey Callahan 1 0 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
5(Sophie Oltman 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0
Bonus Points 2 3 #NUM! 2.5 3 5
TOTAL 8] 0]13] Ol O O] Of O O] Of OJTeam Total: 21
Member ]JROUND 1 2| 3| 4/ 5| 6] 7| 8 9| 10| 11jsum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number |Win/Loss match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
5 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points
TOTAL 0ol of of o] 0of Oof Ol O] Of Ol OJTeam Total: 0
North Carolina 4-H
Member JROUND 1 2| 3| 4| 5| 6] 7| 8| 9| 10| 11|jsum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number |Win/Loss W IW (B W |W W match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) |points (3) |Rank |Rank
1|Emmy Creek 18] 11 7] 9] 4 38 9.8 18 49
2|Dai Akers 3] 6 21 71 1 16 3.8 7 19
3|Allee Coble 0] 5 3] 3] 2 11 2.6 5 13
4|Bryleigh Colbert 0| 8 3] 2| 4 15 3.4 8 17
5]Faith Waelz 0] O 0Of 0] O 0 0 0 0
Bonus Points 3[13 101 10| 5 33 8.2 13 41
TOTAL 241 43| 0| 25(31| 16] 0O O O] O OJTeam Total: 139

Ohio 4-H Green (Union County)

Member ]JROUND 1 2| 3| 4] 5] 6] 7| 8| 9{ 10| 11}sum: top 3 avg. score highest total#of |ind. |Tm.
Number |Win/Loss L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1|Ava Hemsley 5] 2] 3 10| 3.333333333 5 10
2|Blake Taylor 3] 8] 2 13| 4.333333333 8 13
3|Lylli Kelley 2l 21 0 4| 1.333333333 2 4
4{Emma Greve 0] 0] -1 -1] -0.333333333 0 -1
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Master Scores

5]xxx #NUM! | #DIV/0! | 0 0]
Bonus Points 2| 5] 3
TOTAL 12| 17] 7] o] o] o] o 0| O|Team Total: 36|
Ohio 4-H White (Lorain & Summit Counties)
Member ]JROUND 1 2| 3| 4] 5] 6] 7 10] 11]sum: top 3 avg. score highest total#of |Ind. |Tm.
Number |Win/Loss WIL |L |W |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) |points (3) |Rank |Rank
1]|Jordyn Simpson 11] 1110 6] O 27 5.6 11 28
2|Rylee Howard 0] 0] Of 0] O 0 0 0 0
3[Delaney Reed 0] 0] Of 0] O 0 0 0 0
4|Callie Finnegan Of 21 21 Of O 4 0.8 2 4
5|Madelyn Murphy -1 0f 0] of O 0 -0.2 0 -1
Bonus Points 0Of 0] Of Of O 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 10 3[12] 6/ O] Of O 0| O]Team Total: 31
Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence County)
Member JROUND 1 2| 3| 4| 5] 6] 7 10| 11]sum: top 3 avg. score highest total#of |Jind. |Tm.
Number [Win/Loss L |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) |points (3) |Rank |Rank
1|Drew McGraw 3] -1 #NUM! 1 3 2
2|{Madilyn Burket 0| -1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
3|Madeline Glaize 0]l O #NUM! 0 0 0
4|Emma Mershimer 0] -2 #NUM! -1 0 -2
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
TOTAL 3| -4 of 0] of O] O 0| OJTeam Total: -1
Pennsylvania 4-H (Multi-County)
Member ]JROUND 1 2| 3| 4] 5| 6] 7 10| 11]sum: top 3 avg. score highest total#of |Ind. |Tm.
Number |Win/Loss L |L match scores |in matches(1) [match score(2) |points (3) JRank [Rank
1|Richelle Jones 0] 1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
2|Adele Hahn -1] 2 #NUM! 0.5 2 1
3|Reed Messer 2l O #NUM! 1 2 2
4]Hialeah Stanton 2] 1 #NUM! 0.5 2 1
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points
TOTAL 3] 0] of O] of O] O 0| OJTeam Total: 3|
Tennessee 4-H (Marion County)
Member ]JROUND 1 2] 3] 4] 5] 6] 7 10] 11]sum: top 3 avg. score highest total#of |Ind. |Tm.
Number |Win/Loss W IL |W |L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) |points (3) |Rank |Rank
1]|Michaella Petty 5[ 0f 4] 2 11 2.75 5 11
2|lsabella Petty 0] 2] 5/ O 7 1.75 5 7
3|Lucas Jordan of of 2 O 2 0.5 2 2
4]|Kasey Colvin 2| 0] 4 O 6 1.5 4 6
5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points of Of 2 O
TOTAL 71 2|17 2] 0f O] O 0| OJTeam Total: 28|
Virginia 4-H
Member JROUND 1 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7 10| 11]Jsum: top 3 avg. score highest total#of |Jind. ([Tm.
Number |Win/Loss B [WIL (W |L match scores |in matches(1) [match score(2) |points (3) JRank [Rank
1]|Marybeth Martin 3| 3| 8] 4 15 4.5 8 18
2|Emma Kate Sazonov 5[ 2| 3| -1 10 2.25 5 9
3|Sarah Willey 1 1] -1 O 2 0.25 1 1
4{Emma Willey -11 0] 3] 3 6 1.25 3 5
5]Abigail Massie 1 0] -1] O 1 0 1 0
Bonus Points 8 6/ 0] O 14 3.5 8 14
TOTAL 0[17]112| 12| 6 0] O 0| OJTeam Total: 47
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Master Scores

Wisconsin 4-H (Waushara County)

Member ]JROUND 1 2| 3| 4 10| 11]Jsum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number |Win/Loss L |WI|W L match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1]Rachel Ballinger of 1] 3] -1 4 0.75 3 3
2|Sackett Brooks 0] 21 2| 6 10 2.5 6 10
3|Makayla Verstegen 4] 11 2] 0O 7 1.75 4 7
4]Savannah Heise 0of Of 3] O 3 0.75 3 3
5xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points 11 01 71 O
TOTAL 3| 4/17] 5 0| O|Team Total: 29|
Member ]JROUND 1 2| 3| 4 10| 11]sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number |Win/Loss match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
5 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points 3 3
TOTAL 3] 0f 3] O 0] O]JTeam Total: 6|
Member JROUND 1 2| 3| 4 10| 11]jsum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number |Win/Loss match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
5 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points
TOTAL 0] 0l Oof O 0] OJTeam Total: 0
Member JROUND 1 2| 3| 4 10| 11]jsum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number JWin/Loss match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
B5]xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points
TOTAL 0] 0] Of O 0] OJTeam Total: ]|
Member JROUND 1 2| 3| 4 10| 11]sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number |Win/Loss match scores |in matches(1) |match score(2) [points (3) |Rank |Rank
1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4Ixxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
B5xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points
TOTAL of of of O 0| OJTeam Total: 0|
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